Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:

AMERICAN BANK -- AP

|:| Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP
84140  11/19/2015 1028 4-H CENTER FOR YOUTH 1886 1000.000.028.450400.214 4-H Online Software $85.00
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $85.00
83384  07/22/2015 1004 A LOT OF FUN STUFF 100. 2160.000.034.460210.353 FAIR ENTERTAINMENT $6,000.00
Check Total: $6,000.00
83435  08/13/2015 1005 A VIRGINIA CARTER TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $48.00
Fee/Mileage
Check Total: $48.00
83577  08/27/2015 1013 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Jull5 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Jul $350.00
83577  08/27/2015 1013 AAA CLEANING Road Jul15 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Jul $150.00
Check Total: $500.00
83764  09/25/2015 1018 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Aug15 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Aug $300.00
83764  09/25/2015 1018 AAA CLEANING Road Aug15 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Aug $225.00
Check Total: $525.00
83943  10/22/2015 1024 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Sep15 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Sep $300.00
83943  10/22/2015 1024 AAA CLEANING Road Sep15 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Sep $150.00
Check Total: $450.00
84141  11/19/2015 1028 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Oct15 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Oct $300.00
84141  11/19/2015 1028 AAA CLEANING Road Oct15 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Oct $150.00
Check Total: $450.00
84306  12/17/2015 1034 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Nov15 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Nov $375.00
84306  12/17/2015 1034 AAA CLEANING Road Nov15 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Nov $150.00
Check Total: $525.00
84490  01/14/2016 1041 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Dec15 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Dec $300.00
84490  01/14/2016 1041 AAA CLEANING Road Dec15 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Dec $150.00
Check Total: $450.00
84655  02/11/2016 1048 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Jan16 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Jan $375.00
84655  02/11/2016 1048 AAA CLEANING Road Jan16 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Jan $150.00
Check Total: $525.00
84880  03/10/2016 1054 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Feb16 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Feb $300.00
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84880  03/10/2016 1054 AAA CLEANING Road Feb16 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Feb $225.00

Check Total: $525.00

85117  04/21/2016 1061 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Mar16 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Mar $300.00

85117  04/21/2016 1061 AAA CLEANING Road Mar16 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Mar $150.00

Check Total: $450.00

85216 05/05/2016 1065 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Aprl6 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Apr $262.50

85216 05/05/2016 1065 AAA CLEANING Road Aprl6 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Apr $150.00

Check Total: $412.50

85465 06/16/2016 1072 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc May16 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- May $300.00

85465  06/16/2016 1072 AAA CLEANING Road May16 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- May $150.00

Check Total: $450.00

85747 06/30/2016 1077 AAA CLEANING Ext Ofc Jun16 1000.000.028.450400.359 JANITORIAL SVC- Jun $375.00

85747 06/30/2016 1077 AAA CLEANING Road Junl16 2110.000.029.430240.360 JANITORIAL SVC- Jun $150.00

Check Total: $525.00

85466  06/16/2016 1072 ACE ROOFING 5-1120_1 2280.000.049.450310.350 REPLACE ROOF VENTS $498.00

Check Total: $498.00

85639 06/30/2016 1074 ACTION PRINT 69727 1000.000.005.410540.320 Print Property Tax Bills $2,029.76

Check Total: $2,029.76

83944 10/22/2015 1024 ADAM ROUSH OCT15 2300.000.018.420110.360 REIMB- OIL CHNG- HLNA $62.96

Check Total: $62.96

84881 03/10/2016 1054 ADAPCO INC 104560 2200.000.045.440700.230 SPRAYER MAINT KIT $292.00

Check Total: $292.00

83945  10/22/2015 1024 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 43813 2300.000.019.420230.220 DISHWASHER DETERGENT $77.00
SOLUTIONS

83945  10/22/2015 1024 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 8400 2300.000.019.420230.533 Hobart Dishwasher Lease $115.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $192.00

84142 11/19/2015 1028 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 8401 2300.000.019.420230.533 Hobart Dishwasher Lease $115.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $115.00

84307 12/17/2015 1034 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 8402 2300.000.019.420230.533 Hobart Dishwasher Lease $115.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $115.00
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84491  01/14/2016 1041 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 44300 2300.000.019.420230.220 DETERGENT, DE-LIMER $167.46
SOLUTIONS

84491  01/14/2016 1041 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 8403 2300.000.019.420230.533 Hobart Dishwasher Lease $115.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $282.46

84769  02/25/2016 1051 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 8404 2300.000.019.420230.533 Hobart Dishwasher Lease $115.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $115.00

84882  03/10/2016 1054 ADVANCED CHEMICAL 8405 2300.000.019.420230.533 Hobart Dishwasher Lease $115.00
SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $115.00

84063  11/05/2015 1027 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING CO 0447038-IN 2140.000.032.431100.900 PARTS FOR NEW SPRAYER $391.77

Check Total: $391.77

84883  03/10/2016 1054 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING CO 0451454-IN 4070.000.032.431100.940 HOSE & REEL— NEW TRUCK $1,055.00

Check Total: $1,055.00

85298  05/19/2016 1066 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING CO 0459694-IN 2840.000.175.431100.230 Backpack Sprayer x2, Nitrile $499.72

Gloves

Check Total: $499.72

85467  06/16/2016 1072 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING CO 463513-IN 2840.000.175.431100.230 NITRILE GLOVES $204.07

Check Total: $204.07

84143  11/19/2015 1028 ALAN JOHNSTONE NOV15 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $44.90

Check Total: $44.90

85217  05/05/2016 1065 ALAN JOHNSTONE APR16 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $43.08

Check Total: $43.08

83456  08/13/2015 1010 ALBERT JENKINS JUL15 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS JULY $307.45

Check Total: $307.45

83765 09/25/2015 1018 ALBERT JENKINS AUG15 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS AUG $377.78

Check Total: $377.78

83856  10/08/2015 1020 ALBERT JENKINS SEPT15 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS SEPT $190.32

Check Total: $190.32

84492  01/14/2016 1041 ALBERT JENKINS NOV/DEC15 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS NOV-DEC $290.95

Check Total: $290.95

84770  02/25/2016 1051 ALBERT JENKINS JAN16 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS JAN $286.20

Check Total: $286.20
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84976  03/24/2016 1056 ALBERT JENKINS FEB16 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS- FEB $106.28
Check Total: $106.28

85118  04/21/2016 1061 ALBERT JENKINS MAR16 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS- MAR $322.92
Check Total: $322.92

85299  05/19/2016 1066 ALBERT JENKINS APR16 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS- APR $226.80
Check Total: $226.80

85409  06/02/2016 1069 ALBERT JENKINS MAY16 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUTS- MAY $313.80
Check Total: $313.80

83578  08/27/2015 1013 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 PCDC- Jul15 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- JULY $598.52
Check Total: $598.52

83766  09/25/2015 1018 ALBERTSONSLLC 1258 PCDC Augl5 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- AUG $439.59
Check Total: $439.59

83946  10/22/2015 1024 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- SEP $1,120.26
Check Total: $1,120.26

84144  11/19/2015 1028 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 PCDC Oct15 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- OCT $1,300.10
Check Total: $1,300.10

84308  12/17/2015 1034 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 PCDC Nov15 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- NOV $678.61
Check Total: $678.61

84493  01/14/2016 1041 ALBERTSONSLLC 1258 PCDC Dec15 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- DEC $1,984.74
Check Total: $1,984.74

84771  02/25/2016 1051 ALBERTSONSLLC 1258 PCDC Jan16 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- JAN $1,056.85
Check Total: $1,056.85

84884  03/10/2016 1054 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 PCDC Feb16 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- FEB $830.73
Check Total: $830.73

85119  04/21/2016 1061 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 PCDC Mar16 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- MAR $1,830.05
Check Total: $1,830.05

85300  05/19/2016 1066 ALBERTSONSLLC 1258 PCDC Apr16 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- APR $2,329.30
Check Total: $2,329.30

85468 06/16/2016 1072 ALBERTSONS LLC 1258 PCDC May16 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE RX- MAY $133.96
Check Total: $133.96

84039 10/22/2015 1025 ALEXANDER STEWART TK-15-485 1000.000.002.410341.393 Justice Crt Witness Fee $10.00
Check Total: $10.00

83947 10/22/2015 1024 ALEXANDRA SLOANE MCUE Health Logo 2975.000.902.440100.350 Dept Logo Design $249.00
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Check Total: $249.00
84858 02/25/2016 1050 ALEXIS BRODHEAD TK 15-1274 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
83436  08/13/2015 1005 ALICE LEHTO TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42467 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR x2 $70.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579 08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42469 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- TOTLAND $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42476 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- CALL $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42478 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- BARNES $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42486 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- HAMILTON $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42507 2300.000.018.420110.360 Oil Chng, Mnt/Bal 4 Tires- $101.00
ALIGNMENT INC Bichler
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42516 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- VEH# 1101 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42544 2140.000.032.431100.360 TIRE REPAIR $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42552 2300.000.018.420110.360 Turn Rotors, Rplc Pads- Call $192.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42563 1000.000.012.411230.220 Wheelbarrow Tube $7.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42595 2830.000.072.430890.360 NEW TIRE & TUBE $117.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42596 2110.000.029.430240.234 MOUNT TIRES x2 $60.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42604 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42612 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #409 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42674 2300.000.018.420110.360 RPLC LOWER BALL JNT- $153.00
ALIGNMENT INC Barnes
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42688 2110.000.029.430240.234 2 NEW TIRES #430 $584.00
ALIGNMENT INC
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83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42693 2110.000.029.430240.234 4 NEW TIRES-2 MOUNTED $1,406.20
ALIGNMENT INC
83579  08/27/2015 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 46264 2110.000.029.430240.234 2 NEW TIRES #430 $584.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $3,544.20
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42720 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- BAILEY $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42737 2160.000.034.460210.220 TUBE- Hand Cart Tire $10.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42757 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #522 $24.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42781 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR #529 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42831 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- CALL $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42841 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR #529 $45.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42842 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- Bichler $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83767  09/25/2015 1018 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42850 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- HERBST $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $278.00
83948  10/22/2015 1024 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 42966 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- Totland $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83948  10/22/2015 1024 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43012 2300.000.019.420230.361 Oil Chng, 4 New Tires- Det $493.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Van
83948  10/22/2015 1024 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43075 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- Hamilton $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83948  10/22/2015 1024 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43088 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR $28.00
ALIGNMENT INC
83948  10/22/2015 1024 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43093 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG/Wiper Blades- $75.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Adams
Check Total: $678.00
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43158 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43187 2840.000.175.431100.360 NEW TIRES X4 $675.64
ALIGNMENT INC
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84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43189 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR #452 $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43202 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- DTF 49-7 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43204 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1303 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43208 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #0606 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43218 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #409 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43234 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #449 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43235 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR & TUBE #515 $30.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43238 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- CALL $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43280 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRE #523 PUP $200.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43281 2300.000.018.420110.360 RPLC- ROTORS/BRK PADS $176.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#1005
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43309 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #523 PUP $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43315 2300.000.018.420110.360 TIRE ROTATION, OIL CHNG $61.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#1801
84145  11/19/2015 1028 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43359 2300.000.018.420110.360 MOUNT/BAL 4 TIRES- Call $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $1,506.64
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43338 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1005 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43364 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43402 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #526 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43443 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1203 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43451 2300.000.018.420110.360 TIRE REPAIR- #1203 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
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84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43474 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG, TIRE REPAIR $65.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#1301
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43479 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRES x2- #526 $550.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43480 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRES x2- #449 $584.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43481 2110.000.029.430240.234 REPLC EXHAUST SYS #441 $275.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84428  12/31/2015 1038 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43482 5410.000.132.430820.360 PETERBILT 2 NEW TIRES $800.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $2,446.00
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43486 2900.000.147.411800.350 TIRE REPAIR $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43495 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR- Durapatcher $12.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43502 2281.000.117.450300.360 6 NEW TIRES- 02 BUS $918.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43505 1000.000.028.450400.359 OIL CHNG- DURANGO $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43532 2110.000.029.430240.234 1 NEW TIRE #449 $161.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43535 2300.000.018.420110.360 Oil Chng, Wiper Blades- $71.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#1303
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43552 2900.000.147.411800.350 4 SNOW TIRES- Avenger $684.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43560 2300.000.018.420110.360 0Oil Chng, Tire Repair- $53.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Barnes
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43584 2977.000.902.440170.350 ALIGNMENT- DURANGO $45.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43614 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #449 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43619 2300.000.018.420110.360 0il Chng, #1005 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84580  01/28/2016 1045 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43696 2975.000.902.440100.222 PART FOR DURANGO $60.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $2,116.00
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 8



Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
[J Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
84656 02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43606 2110.000.029.430240.234 2 NEW TIRES #526 $550.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43640 2300.000.018.420110.360 TIRE REPAIR- #1005 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43682 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #408 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43688 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- DTF DAKOTA $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43731 2300.000.018.420110.360 TIRE REPAIR- CALL $12.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43733 2300.000.018.420110.360 TIRE REPAIR- #1005 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43743 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1303 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43751 2900.000.147.411800.350 2 NEW TIRES- Lawn Trailer $140.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84656  02/11/2016 1048 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43752 2110.000.029.430240.220 4 NEW TIRES #422 $608.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $1,437.00
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43777 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1501 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43786 2300.000.018.420110.360 4 NEW TIRES #1203 $868.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43787 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1203 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43808 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1301 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43809 5410.000.132.430820.360 MOUNT TIRE #669 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43820 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43834 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- 5-06 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43862 2300.000.018.420110.360 4 NEW TIRES- VOSS $868.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43889 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE MOUNT $47.00
ALIGNMENT INC
84977  03/24/2016 1056 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43915 2110.000.029.430240.234 1 NEW TIRE & MOUNT $1,389.78
ALIGNMENT INC
Printed: 08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 9



Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $3,411.78
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43925 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE MOUNT/BALANCE $60.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43940 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR- 669 Peterbilt $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43975 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- CALL $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43992 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43994 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR- FEL PETE $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 43996 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1203 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44001 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1005 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44016 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #510 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44017 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44026 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRES MOUNT/BALANCED $60.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44027 2281.000.117.450300.360 TIRE REPAIR- MV1 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44030 2110.000.029.430240.234 Alignment, Rotate Tires $65.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#400
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44039 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #512 $55.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44043 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- Woodland $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85120  04/21/2016 1061 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44048 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRE FOR 140M $1,389.78
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $1,968.78
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44086 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR x2 $70.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301 05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44093 2300.000.019.420230.361 OIL CHNG- VAN $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301 05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44139 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 10



Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
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Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
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85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44158 2110.000.029.430240.234 Tire Sensor, Mount & Bal- $72.50
ALIGNMENT INC
#400
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44213 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR- WALK N ROLL $42.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44223 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- 16-03 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44235 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR- #430 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44236 2300.000.018.420110.360 Mount & Balance 4 Tires— $60.00
ALIGNMENT INC
14-01
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44239 2900.000.147.411800.350 Mount & Bal Tires— Avenger $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44243 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- 12-03 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44279 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRES x4 FOR 140M $4,000.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85301  05/19/2016 1066 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44281 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRE for TRAILER #411 $320.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $4,807.50
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44287 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #450 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469 06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44303 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- 1501 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44311 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR #669 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44320 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR $70.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44321 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG 1301 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44354 2840.000.175.431100.360 2 NEW TIRES $178.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44366 2300.000.018.420110.360 Oil Chng, Brakes & Tires- $439.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Call
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44394 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR #669 $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85469  06/16/2016 1072 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44408 5410.000.132.430820.230 4 NEW TIRES $1,520.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 11



Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
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Check Total: $2,379.00
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 40294 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #406 $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 40533-A 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- Woodland $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 44361 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50047 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1603 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50068 2110.000.029.430240.234 New Tube & Tire Mount $21.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#520
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50095 2300.000.018.420110.360 TIRE REPAIR #1303 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50096 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1502 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50102 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #414 $15.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50109 2110.000.029.430240.234 MOUNT 2 TIRES #406 $70.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50116 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHNG- #1102 $41.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50137 5410.000.132.430820.360 TIRE REPAIR #452 $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50204 5410.000.132.430820.360 Split Wheel Repair, Svc Call $60.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50208 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #529 $35.00
ALIGNMENT INC
85748  06/30/2016 1077 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 50226 2300.000.018.420110.360 Mount & Balance 4 Tires $90.00
ALIGNMENT INC
#1102
Check Total: $591.00
85410  06/02/2016 1069 ALL WASHED UP LLC 2313 1000.000.012.411230.360 Clean Window/Screens- 63% $441.00
Check Total: $441.00
85218  05/05/2016 1065 ALLIED STORAGE 115/116 2360.000.056.460452.350 STORAGE UNIT RENT 1 YR $1,080.00
Check Total: $1,080.00
85411  06/02/2016 1069 ALPHAGRAPHICS BOZEMAN 126504 2360.000.056.460452.320 SOUVENIR TICKETS $345.00
Check Total: $345.00
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 12



Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
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Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
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83457  08/13/2015 1010 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10219194 1000.000.023.440110.210 INTERNET CABLE- Isaly $49.98
Check Total: $49.98
83949 10/22/2015 1024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10220747 2160.000.034.460210.220 Cassette Tapes- Mtg $13.98
Minutes
83949  10/22/2015 1024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10221390 1000.000.010.410660.342 Municipal Elec- Phone $74.97
Minutes
83949  10/22/2015 1024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10221394 1000.000.010.410660.342 Municipal Elec- Phone $99.96
Minutes
83949  10/22/2015 1024 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10221395 1000.000.021.420800.220 SDHC MEMORY CARD x2 $59.98
Check Total: $248.89
84146 11/19/2015 1028 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10222214 1000.000.142.411040.212 PORTABLE HARD DRIVE $129.99
84146 11/19/2015 1028 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10222661 2300.000.018.420110.220 BATTERIES x2- Herbst $39.98
84146  11/19/2015 1028 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10222835 1000.000.142.411040.212 SPEAKERS $39.98
84146  11/19/2015 1028 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 1022816 2160.000.034.460210.210 CASSETTE TAPES $19.97
Check Total: $229.92
84657 02/11/2016 1048 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10224918 1000.000.011.411110.210 DVD-R- 50 PK x 2 $39.98
84657  02/11/2016 1048 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10225213 1000.000.028.450400.210 DVD-R- 25 PK $12.99
Check Total: $52.97
84885  03/10/2016 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10225656 2386.000.023.440110.210 BATTERIES, PHONE CORD $25.97
84885  03/10/2016 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10225685 2300.000.019.420230.220 VIDEO MONITOR $140.00
84885  03/10/2016 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226135 2160.000.034.460210.210 RECORDING CASSETTES $125.82
Check Total: $291.79
85121  04/21/2016 1061 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226637 1000.000.142.411040.220 HARD DRIVES $204.94
85121  04/21/2016 1061 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226675 1000.000.021.420800.220 Memory Crd- 32GB, $52.98
Batteries
85121  04/21/2016 1061 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226834 2977.000.902.440170.200 BATTERIES $17.99
85121  04/21/2016 1061 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226846 1000.000.142.411040.220 USB to Ethernet Adapter $24.99
85121  04/21/2016 1061 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226886 1000.000.021.420800.220 MEMORY CARD $8.99
85121  04/21/2016 1061 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10226910 1000.000.011.411110.210 FLASH DRIVE- 32 GB $24.99
Check Total: $334.88
85302 05/19/2016 1066 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10227526 1000.000.030.430100.230 HDMI CABLE $29.99
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 13
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85302  05/19/2016 1066 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10227619 1000.000.097.410580.210 Remove Laptop Cover $10.00
85302  05/19/2016 1066 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10227629 1000.000.003.410910.210 SURGE PROTECTOR $64.99
85302  05/19/2016 1066 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10227922 2382.000.018.420740.220 COAX CABLE & CONNECTOR $27.98
85302  05/19/2016 1066 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10227951 1000.000.028.450400.250 FLASH DRIVES $77.94
85302  05/19/2016 1066 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 20009125 1000.000.028.450400.250 RETURN FLASH DRIVES ($51.96)

Check Total: $158.94

85470  06/16/2016 1072 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10228519 2110.000.029.430240.220 RADIO SPEAKER #529 $29.99

85470  06/16/2016 1072 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10228910 2110.000.029.430240.220 RADIO SPEAKER #511 $29.99

Check Total: $59.98

85749 06/30/2016 1077 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10229053 1000.000.021.420800.220 BATTERIES $9.99

85749  06/30/2016 1077 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10229607 1000.000.021.420800.220 BATTERIES $23.98

Check Total: $33.97

83768  09/25/2015 1018 ALPINE YAMAHA INC 84919 2382.000.018.420740.230 BATTERY FOR 6 WHEELER $162.95

Check Total: $162.95

84978  03/24/2016 1056 ALPINE YAMAHA INC 24843 2382.000.018.420740.360 Tune Up Mtn Max $469.85

Snowmobiles

Check Total: $469.85

84147  11/19/2015 1028 ALVIN PIERCE NOV15 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $58.70

Check Total: $58.70

85219  05/05/2016 1065 ALVIN PIERCE APR16 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $56.04

Check Total: $56.04

84745  02/11/2016 1049 ALYSSA SMITH TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Jury Fee $12.00

Check Total: $12.00

84494  01/14/2016 1041 AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CANINE 299PCD 2300.000.018.420110.380 Dues & Training $165.00

TRAINERS Certification 2016

84494  01/14/2016 1041 AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CANINE B2015 B 2300.000.018.420110.380 K9 Conference & Training $395.00
TRAINERS

Check Total: $560.00

85412  06/02/2016 1069 AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CANINE B2016C 2300.000.018.420110.380 K9 Training & Conf- Bzn $395.00
TRAINERS

Check Total: $395.00

84309  12/17/2015 1034 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3046356161 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE- OLD DEPOT $215.45

84309  12/17/2015 1034 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3046356161 2300.000.018.420110.340 PROPANE- GARD OFC $215.46

Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 14
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Check Total: $430.91
84495  01/14/2016 1041 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3047433566 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE- OLD DEPOT $197.79
84495  01/14/2016 1041 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3047433566 2300.000.018.420110.340 PROPANE- GARD OFC $197.79
84495  01/14/2016 1041 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3047585895 1000.000.046.411230.340 Propane Tank Rent- Old $37.50
Depot
84495  01/14/2016 1041 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3047585895 2300.000.018.420110.340 Propane Tank Rent- Gard $37.50
Ofc
Check Total: $470.58
84658  02/11/2016 1048 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3048299130 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE- OLD DEPOT $115.80
84658  02/11/2016 1048 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3048299130 2300.000.018.420110.340 PROPANE- GARD OFC $115.81
Check Total: $231.61
84886  03/10/2016 1054 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3049662996 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE- OLD DEPOT $103.57
84886  03/10/2016 1054 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3049662996 2300.000.018.420110.340 PROPANE- GARD OFC $103.56
Check Total: $207.13
85122  04/21/2016 1061 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 305146242 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE- OLD DEPOT $102.31
85122  04/21/2016 1061 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 305146242 2300.000.018.420110.340 PROPANE- GARD OFC $102.31
Check Total: $204.62
84231  12/03/2015 1033 ANDERSON SERVICE INC 11848 2110.000.029.430240.360 INSPECT LIFT $555.50
Check Total: $555.50
85701  06/30/2016 1076 ANDERSON SERVICE INC 4594 2110.000.029.430240.220 SAFETY DECALS & BOOK- $89.10
LIFT
Check Total: $89.10
85571  06/16/2016 1073 ANGELA BENNIN Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $66.41
Check Total: $66.41
83437  08/13/2015 1005 ANGELINA FROKE TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
83738  09/24/2015 1017 ANITA BRAWNER Primary 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 ELECTION JUDGE/MILEAGE $129.15
Check Total: $129.15
85572  06/16/2016 1073 ANITA BRAWNER Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge, $162.48
Mileage
Check Total: $162.48
83739  09/24/2015 1017 ANN MACDONALD Primary 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 ELECTION JUDGE $116.73
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 15



Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $116.73
84746  02/11/2016 1049 ANN NEWHOUSE TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Jury Fee & $36.84
Mileage
Check Total: $36.84
84148  11/19/2015 1028 ANTHRO RESEARCH 1-081415 1000.000.011.411110.359 DEPOSITION FEE DV14-147 $456.33
Check Total: $456.33
83769  09/25/2015 1018 APPLE VENTILATION & HOOD 210 2160.000.034.460210.350 Clean Range Hoods- $535.00
CLEANING Main/Frt Concession
Check Total: $535.00
84232  12/03/2015 1033 ARCASEARCH 27065-02 2393.000.003.410930.350 Digitize Misc Records Final $12,583.72
Pmt
Check Total: $12,583.72
84310  12/17/2015 1034 ARCASEARCH 26883-05 2393.000.003.410930.350 ANNUAL HOST FEE- $1,960.00
Research Site
Check Total: $1,960.00
83458  08/13/2015 1010 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #13 8-3-15 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gard Gateway Proj $3,695.42
Coordinator
Check Total: $3,695.42
83653  09/10/2015 1014 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #14 9-2-15 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gard Gateway Proj $5,113.43
Coordinator
Check Total: $5,113.43
83857 10/08/2015 1020 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #15 9-30-15 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $7,863.51
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $7,863.51
84064 11/05/2015 1027 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #16 10-30-15 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $3,609.48
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $3,609.48
84233  12/03/2015 1033 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #17 11-30-15 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $4,211.06
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $4,211.06
84496  01/14/2016 1041 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #18 12-31-15 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $4,941.55
Duties-2nd Contract
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Check Total: $4,941.55
84659  02/11/2016 1048 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #19 01-31-16 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $3,738.39
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $3,738.39
84887  03/10/2016 1054 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #20 03-03-16 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $3,695.42
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $3,695.42
85123  04/21/2016 1061 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #21 04-04-16 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $4,640.76
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $4,640.76
85640  06/30/2016 1074 ARCH CONSULTING LLC #22 04-27-16 4320.000.029.430230.350 GGP Coordinator $2,019.59
Duties-2nd Contract
Check Total: $2,019.59
84040  10/22/2015 1025 ARLENE ROEMER DA FELTRE  TK-15-485 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
83580  08/27/2015 1013 ARTCRAFT PRINTERS INC 41776EL 1000.000.010.410660.320 Primary Return Envelopes & $60.24
Seals
Check Total: $60.24
85750  06/30/2016 1077 ARTCRAFT PRINTERS INC 43013EL-IN 1000.000.010.410660.320 Envelopes, Poll Books, Seals $245.40
85750  06/30/2016 1077 ARTCRAFT PRINTERS INC 43090EL-IN 1000.000.010.410660.320 OFFICIAL SEALS $52.41
Check Total: $297.81
83581 08/27/2015 1013 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1798 2360.000.056.460452.360 LAWN CARE- JULY $140.00
83581 08/27/2015 1013 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1803 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow & Trash Pkup- Grn $950.00
Acres
83581  08/27/2015 1013 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1808 1000.000.012.411230.360 REMOVE DEAD TREE- 63% $189.00
Check Total: $1,279.00
83654  09/10/2015 1014 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1820 1000.000.046.411230.350 Grn Acre Prk- Remove $925.00
Equipment
Check Total: $925.00
83770  09/25/2015 1018 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1823 2360.000.056.460452.360 LAWN CARE- AUGUST $140.00
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83770  09/25/2015 1018 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1832 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow & Trash Pkup- Grn $750.00
Acres
Check Total: $890.00
83858 10/08/2015 1020 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1855 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow & Trash Pkup- Grn $750.00
Acres
83858  10/08/2015 1020 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1856 1000.000.012.411230.360 Weed Removal- Complex $44.10
Check Total: $794.10
84065 11/05/2015 1027 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1928 1000.000.046.411230.350 Grn Acres Sprinkler Blowout $175.00
84065  11/05/2015 1027 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1932 1000.000.012.411230.360 Sprinkler Blowout, $94.50
Complex- 63%
84065  11/05/2015 1027 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1997 2360.000.056.460452.360 LAWN CARE- SEPT $140.00
Check Total: $409.50
84149  11/19/2015 1028 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 1942 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow & Trash Pkup- Grn $550.00
Acres
Check Total: $550.00
84234 12/03/2015 1033 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2048 1000.000.012.411230.360 FALL LAWN CLEANUP 63% $236.25
Check Total: $236.25
84311 12/17/2015 1034 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2059 1000.000.028.450400.359 SNOW REMOVAL $130.00
84311 12/17/2015 1034 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2073 1000.000.012.411230.360 Complex- Snow Removal $264.60
84311 12/17/2015 1034 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2074 1000.000.046.411230.350 Trash Pkup- Grn Acres $40.00
Check Total: $434.60
84581 01/28/2016 1045 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2087 1000.000.028.450400.359 SNOW REMOVAL $390.00
84581 01/28/2016 1045 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2114 1000.000.046.411230.350 Trash Pkup- Grn Acres $40.00
Check Total: $430.00
84660  02/11/2016 1048 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2129 1000.000.028.450400.359 SNOW REMOVAL $130.00
84660  02/11/2016 1048 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2130 1000.000.046.411230.350 Trash Pkup- Grn Acres $40.00
Check Total: $170.00
85124  04/21/2016 1061 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2196 1000.000.046.411230.350 Trash Pkup- Grn Acres $80.00
85124 04/21/2016 1061 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2197 1000.000.012.411230.360 Pwr Rake Courthouse $318.15
Lawn-63%
Check Total: $398.15
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85303  05/19/2016 1066 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2234 1000.000.046.411230.350 Sprinkler Svc & Startup- Grn $207.00
Acres
85303  05/19/2016 1066 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2244 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow Green Acres Park $440.00
85303  05/19/2016 1066 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2245 2360.000.056.460452.350 LAWN CARE- APR $70.00
Check Total: $717.00
85471  06/16/2016 1072 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2328 2360.000.056.460452.360 LAWN CARE- MAY $140.00
85471  06/16/2016 1072 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2329 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow & Trash Pkup- Grn $950.00
Acres
85471  06/16/2016 1072 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2356 1000.000.012.411230.360 Sprinkler Svc & $63.00
Startup-Complex
Check Total: $1,153.00
85641  06/30/2016 1074 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2251 1000.000.012.411230.360 Mow & Trim Complex Lawn- $47.25
63%
85641  06/30/2016 1074 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2378 1000.000.012.411230.360 Mow & Trim Complex Lawn- $47.25
63%
Check Total: $94.50
85751  06/30/2016 1077 ARTISTIC LANDSCAPING 2407 1000.000.046.411230.350 Mow & Trash Pkup- Grn $950.00
Acres
Check Total: $950.00
83950 10/22/2015 1024 ASD HEALTHCARE 11014891262 1000.000.023.440110.222 FLUMIST VACCINE $711.00
Check Total: $711.00
84582 01/28/2016 1045 ASD HEALTHCARE 1101509726 1000.000.023.440110.222 FLUMIST VACCINE $1,659.00
Check Total: $1,659.00
84888  03/10/2016 1054 ASPEN FY16 2900.000.116.410230.350 FY15 Contribution Per MOU $10,000.00
Check Total: $10,000.00
83459 08/13/2015 1010 AUDIO VIDEO TASK FORCE TFO01PCF15 2160.000.034.460210.350 SOUND TECH SERVICES $850.00
Check Total: $850.00
83951  10/22/2015 1024 AV CAPTURE ALL INC 986 1000.000.001.410100.350 SOFTWARE LICENSE- 1YR $2,388.00
Check Total: $2,388.00
83460  08/13/2015 1010 B & B APPLIANCES LA070715-04 2300.000.019.420230.360 DISHWASHER REPAIR $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
83655 09/10/2015 1014 B & B APPLIANCES LL081215-03 2300.000.019.420230.350 REPAIR DRYER $75.00
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Check Total: $75.00
83771  09/25/2015 1018 B & B APPLIANCES LL082715-03 2300.000.019.420230.365 REPAIR CLOTHES DRYER $295.00
Check Total: $295.00
83859  10/08/2015 1020 B & B APPLIANCES LA092515-02 2300.000.019.420230.220 USED REFRIGERATOR $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
85304  05/19/2016 1066 B & B APPLIANCES DL041216-9 2300.000.019.420230.220 SPEED QUEEN Washer/Dryer $2,600.00
Tg# 2723
85304  05/19/2016 1066 B & B APPLIANCES DL041216-9 2300.000.019.420230.365 DRYER DOOR REPLACED $75.00
85304  05/19/2016 1066 B & B APPLIANCES MB050516-01 2300.000.019.420230.365 RPLC OVEN ELEMENT & FUSE $240.00
Check Total: $2,915.00
83461 08/13/2015 1010 BAINTER CONSTRUCTIONINC COLBR-001 2130.000.031.430243.350 Clear Beaver Dam- Star $350.00
Addn
83461  08/13/2015 1010 BAINTER CONSTRUCTION INC ~ PCMH-001 2110.000.029.430240.364 Haul Millings- Bracket Crk $14,674.77
Check Total: $15,024.77
83582  08/27/2015 1013 BAINTER CONSTRUCTION INC ~ PCHM-002 4010.000.029.430230.930 Haul Millings- Brackett Crk $8,394.21
Check Total: $8,394.21
83772  09/25/2015 1018 BAINTER CONSTRUCTION INC ~ PCHM-004 4010.000.029.430230.930 Haul Millings- Brackett Crk $14,252.04
83772  09/25/2015 1018 BAINTER CONSTRUCTION INC ~ PCMH-003 4010.000.029.430230.930 Haul Millings- Brackett Crk $11,021.17
Check Total: $25,273.21
83860  10/08/2015 1020 BAINTER CONSTRUCTION INC ~ PCHM-005 4010.000.029.430230.930 Haul Millings- Brackett Crk $4,921.78
Check Total: $4,921.78
83952  10/22/2015 1024 BAINTER CONSTRUCTION INC ~ PCHM-006 4010.000.029.430230.930 Haul Millings- Brackett Crk $20,984.04
Check Total: $20,984.04
84979  03/24/2016 1056 BAINTER CONSTRUCTIONINC  PCTH-001 2110.000.029.430240.533 Truck to Haul Trees from $990.00
Big Crk
Check Total: $990.00
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84429  12/31/2015 1038 BANK OF THE ROCKIES 82136602-16 7230.000.000.202100.000 WILSALL FIRE LOAN $17,015.84
Check Total: $17,015.84
83462  08/13/2015 1010 BARBARA WOODBURY MPH Summer Trng 1000.000.022.440120.370 Meals- MPH Summer $70.00
Institute
Check Total: $70.00
84235  12/03/2015 1033 BARBARA WOODBURY DEQ Wrkshp 1000.000.022.440120.370 DEQ WRKSHP- Meals- Hina $35.00
Check Total: $35.00
83438  08/13/2015 1005 BARBIE DELICH TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $18.90
Fee/Mileage
Check Total: $18.90
85125  04/21/2016 1061 BARGREEN ELLINGSON 7530196 2300.000.019.420230.220 DISHWASHER DETERGENT $82.27
Check Total: $82.27
85642 06/30/2016 1074 BARGREEN ELLINGSON 7623061 2300.000.019.420230.220 DETERGENT & DESCALER $145.02
Check Total: $145.02
83463 08/13/2015 1010 BECKY KRONSKE, LCPC 102 1000.000.026.440430.350 MENTAL HLTH EVAL- DI $425.00
15-10
Check Total: $425.00
84772  02/25/2016 1051 BELGRADE SALES & SERVICE 124602 2200.000.045.440700.230 FILTERS FOR SPRAYER $18.10
Check Total: $18.10
84889 03/10/2016 1054 BELGRADE SALES & SERVICE 125110 2200.000.045.440700.230 AIR FILTER & PRE CLEANER $17.30
Check Total: $17.30
83740  09/24/2015 1017 BELINDA VAN NURDEN Primary 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 ELECTION JUDGE $112.70
Check Total: $112.70
85573 06/16/2016 1073 BELINDA VAN NURDEN Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $166.73
Check Total: $166.73
85305 05/19/2016 1066 BEN BAILEY FTO Trng May16 2300.000.018.420110.380 Meals- FTO Trng- BZ $30.00
Check Total: $30.00
84747 02/11/2016 1049 BENUARD KRUPNIK TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Jury Fee & $66.00
Mileage
Check Total: $66.00
83953 10/22/2015 1024 BERG, LILLY & TOLLEFSEN, P.C. 204532 1000.000.011.411110.359 Mediation DV14-147 $726.22
Check Total: $726.22
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83656  09/10/2015 1014 BERGS OVERHEAD DOOR LLC 874 2110.000.029.430240.360 Install New OH Dr Wall Stn— $265.00
Liv
Check Total: $265.00
84497  01/14/2016 1041 BERGS OVERHEAD DOOR LLC 1211 1000.000.012.411230.220 OH Door Remote & Program $45.00
Check Total: $45.00
84661  02/11/2016 1048 BERGS OVERHEAD DOORLLC 1089 2170.000.162.430310.350 ADJUST HANGAR OH DOOR $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
85034  04/04/2016 1058 BERGS OVERHEAD DOOR LLC 1363 5410.000.130.430820.350 O.H. DOOR REPAIR & SVC $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
85306 05/19/2016 1066 BERGS OVERHEAD DOOR LLC 1434 2160.000.034.460210.363 OH DOOR- FRT $652.00
Check Total: $652.00
84748  02/11/2016 1049 BETTY BOYD TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.393 JUSTICE CRT WITNESS FEE $10.00
Check Total: $10.00
83439  08/13/2015 1005 BETTY JOHNSON TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $37.30
Fee/Mileage
Check Total: $37.30
85574  06/16/2016 1073 BETTY WARD Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $104.65
Check Total: $104.65
83861  10/08/2015 1020 BIINCORPORATED 920434 1000.000.019.420114.351 Electronic Monitoring- Aug $182.00
Check Total: $182.00
84498  01/14/2016 1041 BI INCORPORATED 925784 1000.000.019.420114.351 Electronic Monitoring- Sept $125.66
84498  01/14/2016 1041 BI INCORPORATED 931021 1000.000.019.420114.351 Electronic Monitoring- Oct $142.91
84498  01/14/2016 1041 BIINCORPORATED 935903 1000.000.019.420114.351 Electronic Monitoring- Nov $59.93
Check Total: $328.50
83215 07/01/2015 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1022 1000.000.012.411230.360 Comp|ex Concrete Work $5,221.50
50% Down
Check Total: $5,221.50
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83464  08/13/2015 1010 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC  1022-2 1000.000.012.411230.360 Complex Concrete Work- $1,357.59
Final
Check Total: $1,357.59
85035  04/04/2016 1058 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC ~ 1053-1 4060.000.012.411240.900 Rm 102-104 Remodel- Dwn $9,290.00
Pmt
85035  04/04/2016 1058 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC  1054-1 4060.000.012.411240.900 Attorney Remodel- Dwn $9,808.50
85035  04/04/2016 1058 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC ~ 1055-1 4060.000.012.411240.900 PCSO Remodel- Dwn Pmt $4,492.50
Check Total: $23,591.00
85406  05/26/2016 1068 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC  1054-2 4060.000.012.411240.900 Attorney Remodel- 50% $4,904.25
Complete
85406  05/26/2016 1068 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC  1055-2 4060.000.012.411240.900 PCSO Remodel- 50% $2,246.25
Complete
Check Total: $7,150.50
85752  06/30/2016 1077 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1074 1000.000.012.411230.360 INSTALL CABINETS, ETC $974.40
85752  06/30/2016 1077 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1080 4060.000.012.411240.900 PCSO Remodel- Add Ons $5,309.85
85752  06/30/2016 1077 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1080 4060.000.012.411240.900 Attorney Ofc Remodel- Add $2,423.69
Ons
Check Total: $8,707.94
83862 10/08/2015 1020 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 12385 2110.000.029.430240.360 REPAIR ELEC CORD $67.20
Check Total: $67.20
84312 12/17/2015 1034 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 12415 2110.000.029.430240.360 REPAIR SHOP LIGHTS $357.85
Check Total: $357.85
84662 02/11/2016 1048 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 1015 2110.000.029.430240.360 INSTALL OUTSIDE LIGHT $607.10
Check Total: $607.10
84773  02/25/2016 1051 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 1016_ 1000.000.012.411230.360 Repair, Replc Outside $1,605.24
Lites-63%
Check Total: $1,605.24
85307  05/19/2016 1066 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 12454 2110.000.029.430240.360 Fuel Tank Lite Repair $80.95
Check Total: $80.95
85472  06/16/2016 1072 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 12479 1000.000.012.411230.360 Install Outside LED Lights- $307.13
63%
85472  06/16/2016 1072 BIG BEAR ELECTRIC LLC 12483 2110.000.029.430240.360 RPLC OUTLET $66.50
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Check Total: $373.63
84430  12/31/2015 1038 BIG HORN FIRE ACADEMY INC 11192015 2382.000.018.420740.380 CPR REFRESHER CLASS X3 $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
84066  11/05/2015 1027 BIG SKY FIRE AFFIRMED 137377 2110.000.029.430240.220 Safety Glasses, Earplugs $88.45
MEDICAL
Check Total: $88.45
84774  02/25/2016 1051 BIG SKY FIRE AFFIRMED 137763 2110.000.029.430240.220 SAFETY GLASSES $30.00
MEDICAL
Check Total: $30.00
85413  06/02/2016 1069 BIG SKY FIRE AFFIRMED 138218 2110.000.029.430240.220 FIRST AID SUPPLIES $37.14
MEDICAL
Check Total: $37.14
85036 04/04/2016 1058 BILLINGS CLINIC TRAINING 11283 2300.000.018.420110.380 CPR Certification- Woodland $12.00
CENTER
Check Total: $12.00
83773 09/25/2015 1018 BILLION DODGE 48715 2300.000.018.420110.360 Fuel Pump Grd Wire Rpr $67.28
VIN#1591
83773  09/25/2015 1018 BILLION DODGE 51983 2300.000.018.420110.360 REPAIRS TO VEH# 690 $272.47
83773  09/25/2015 1018 BILLION DODGE 52771 2300.000.018.420110.360 0il Chng/Clear Codes- $133.05
Totland
Check Total: $472.80
84236  12/03/2015 1033 BILLION DODGE 56780 2300.000.019.420230.361 Rplce Fuel Rail & O Rings- $682.04
Van
Check Total: $682.04
84313 12/17/2015 1034 BILLION DODGE 57222 2300.000.018.420110.360 Fuel Pump Replaced #0606 $729.60
84313  12/17/2015 1034 BILLION DODGE 57955 2300.000.018.420110.360 RPLC FUEL PUMP, $786.75
Check Total: $1,516.35
84499 01/14/2016 1041 BILLION DODGE 58259 2300.000.019.420230.361 Brakes, Fuel & Water Pump- $1,406.18
Van
84499  01/14/2016 1041 BILLION DODGE 58973 2300.000.018.420110.360 RPLC SWITCH #1203 $471.88
Check Total: $1,878.06
84775 02/25/2016 1051 BILLION DODGE 31813 2300.000.018.420110.940 Dodge Ram 2500 Crew $32,560.00

#16-01
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84775  02/25/2016 1051 BILLION DODGE 31814 2300.000.018.420110.940 Dodge Ram 2500 Crew $32,560.00
#16-02
84775  02/25/2016 1051 BILLION DODGE 31834 2300.000.018.420110.940 Dodge Journey SE- 4dr $23,000.00
#16-03
Check Total: $88,120.00
84890  03/10/2016 1054 BILLION DODGE 61985 2300.000.018.420110.360 REPAIR DRIVESHAFT #718 $67.28
Check Total: $67.28
84980  03/24/2016 1056 BILLION DODGE 061255 2300.000.018.420110.360 HEADLAMP REPAIR- 08-03 $717.32
84980 03/24/2016 1056 BILLION DODGE 60592 2300.000.018.420110.360 Svc Transmission- Qil Chng $821.60
11-02
Check Total: $1,538.92
85297 05/09/2016 BISON FORD 0427161 4011.000.029.430230.940 2016 FORD F250 PKUP $28,320.72
VIN5303
Check Total: $28,320.72
84431  12/31/2015 1038 BLUE SKY CARPET CLEANING 10526 2280.000.049.450310.350 CLEAN CARPETS $427.00
Check Total: $427.00
84067  11/05/2015 1027 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC  UT1000364417 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE TOOTHBRUSHES $52.83
Check Total: $52.83
84314 12/17/2015 1034 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC UT1000368336 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE RAZORS & SOAP $226.60
Check Total: $226.60
84432 12/31/2015 1038 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC UT1000370089 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE UNIFORMS $223.68
84432 12/31/2015 1038 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC UT1000370706 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE TOWELS $140.85
Check Total: $364.53
84776  02/25/2016 1051 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC UT1000372948 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE BLANKETS $187.85
Check Total: $187.85
85126 04/21/2016 1061 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC UT100037076-2 2300.000.019.420230.220 FREIGHT FOR TOWELS $22.90
Check Total: $22.90
85643  06/30/2016 1074 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC UT1000385178 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE DRINKING CUPS $62.89
85643  06/30/2016 1074 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC ~ UT1000385238 2300.000.019.420230.220 INMATE UNIFORMS $515.21
Check Total: $578.10
84150  11/19/2015 1028 BOB BOYD NOV15 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $41.45
Check Total: $41.45
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85220  05/05/2016 1065 BOB BOYD APR16 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $39.84
Check Total: $39.84
84315  12/17/2015 1034 BOB SKILLMAN 12-09-15 2160.000.034.460210.220 SERVING CART $125.00
Check Total: $125.00
84583  01/28/2016 1045 BOLT & ANCHOR SUPPLY 273008 2130.000.031.430243.400 BOLTS- Indian Crk Rd $40.21
Bridge
Check Total: $40.21
84859  02/25/2016 1050 BONNIE GOODMAN TK 15-1274 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
84891  03/10/2016 1054 BOS TINT & SOUND 366570 2300.000.018.420110.350 INSTALL WINDOW TINT $100.00
#16-03
Check Total: $100.00
83575  08/17/2015 1011 BOUMA TRUCK SALES INC BTS9541 4011.000.029.430230.940 '95 Western Star Water $35,000.00
Trk-VIN 9541
Check Total: $35,000.00
83774  09/25/2015 1018 BOUMA TRUCK SALES INC BTS9541 2 4011.000.029.430230.940 Western Star Trk- Delivery $500.00
Fee
Check Total: $500.00
83863  10/08/2015 1020 BOY SCOUT TROOP 516 1 2160.000.034.460210.350 2 PICNIC TABLES $240.00
Check Total: $240.00
83657  09/10/2015 1014 BOZEMAN DAILY CHRONICLE 335313 2170.000.162.430310.331 AD- T HANGAR FOR RENT $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
83954  10/22/2015 1024 BOZEMAN DAILY CHRONICLE 1136445 2160.000.034.460210.334 NEWSPAPER ADS- FAIR $700.00
Check Total: $700.00
84892  03/10/2016 1054 BOZEMAN HEALTH 269898410 2300.000.018.420110.351 LABWORK- WOODLAND $218.85
Check Total: $218.85
85221  05/05/2016 1065 BOZEMAN HEALTH 273966244 2300.000.019.420230.351 LABWORK- BROWN $45.00
Check Total: $45.00
85308  05/19/2016 1066 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 11822 2300.000.018.420110.220 OFFICER NAME BADGE- $12.00
ENGRAVING Woodland
Check Total: $12.00
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85414  06/02/2016 1069 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 11968 1000.000.001.410100.220 Dist Crt Judge $20.00
ENGRAVING Plaque-Swandal
Check Total: $20.00
84749  02/11/2016 1049 BREWSTER FREELAND TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Jury Fee & $73.60
Mileage
Check Total: $73.60
83741  09/24/2015 1017 BRIAN FRAKER Primary 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 ELECTION JUDGE/MILEAGE $126.50
Check Total: $126.50
85575  06/16/2016 1073 BRIAN FRAKER Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge, $159.53
Mileage
Check Total: $159.53
85222  05/05/2016 1065 BRIAN GREEN MAY16 2300.000.018.420110.380 MEALS- TRAINING IN IDAHO $127.00
Check Total: $127.00
85223  05/05/2016 1065 BRIDGER COURT REPORTERS 1458 1000.000.021.420800.350 Transcript- Coroner Inquest $1,061.20
INC
Check Total: $1,061.20
84041  10/22/2015 1025 BRITTANY RYAN TK-15-485 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
84584  01/28/2016 1045 BROGAN PARTNERSHIP 448 4320.000.029.430230.350 MILLINGS STOCKPILE- $30,870.00
Brogan Pit
Check Total: $30,870.00
83385  07/22/2015 1004 BRUCE BECKER MCAA Trng- Jul 1000.000.011.411110.370 Per Diem- MCAA Trng- $177.75
Fairmont
Check Total: $177.75
84151  11/19/2015 1028 BRUCE LAY NOV15 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $28.80
Check Total: $28.80
85224  05/05/2016 1065 BRUCE LAY APR16 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MTG/MILEAGE $27.96
Check Total: $27.96
84068  11/05/2015 1027 BRUCO INC 343498 1000.000.012.411230.220 FLOOR CARE SUPPLIES $279.68
Check Total: $279.68
85644  06/30/2016 1074 BRUCO INC 351040 2300.000.019.420230.220 MOPS $68.67
Check Total: $68.67
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85473  06/16/2016 1072 BUNS N BEDS DELI, BBQ & 8315 2382.000.018.420740.223 MEALS FOR DAISY $27.01
CABINS
Check Total: $27.01
84427  12/30/2015 CJLYONSJR 12-23-15 4011.000.029.430230.940 DELIVERY FEE- FFP 4x4 $2,060.00
Tank Trk
Check Total: $2,060.00
84860  02/25/2016 1050 C PHILIP GILBERT TK 15-1274 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror $44.40
Fee/Mileage
Check Total: $44.40
84069  11/05/2015 1027 CV APPRAISAL SERVICES INC  Park Co Exchange 1000.000.001.410100.350 LAND APPRAISALS x3 $4,500.00
Check Total: $4,500.00
85225  05/05/2016 1065 CANDLEWOOD SUITES PATC Trng May16 2300.000.018.420110.380 PATC Trng- Motel- Barnes $280.00
MERIDIAN
& Green
Check Total: $280.00
85474 06/16/2016 1072 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 16144484 1000.000.016.411800.360 Lease Copy Rm Canon $462.30
INC
IR6265
85474  06/16/2016 1072 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 16170718 1000.000.016.411800.360 Lease Copy Rm Canon $662.87
INC
IR6265
Check Total: $1,125.17
85576  06/16/2016 1073 CARLA KENT Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge, $203.40
Mileage
Check Total: $203.40
85813  06/30/2016 1078 CARLA MIDDLETON TK16-2072 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
85110  04/07/2016 1057 CAROL BEADLE SB-16-2 1000.000.021.420800.394 Juror Fee- Coroner Inquest $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
84585  01/28/2016 1045 CAROL LUCAS LUCAS 1000.000.027.450200.395 VETERAN BURIAL BENEFIT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
83386  07/22/2015 1004 CAROL WITHERS MTLEA- Civil Trng 2300.000.018.420110.380 Meals- Civil Process Trng- $54.00
Hlna
Check Total: $54.00
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85226  05/05/2016 1065 CAROL WITHERS MAY16 2300.000.018.420110.380 MEALS, NICS Trng, Hina $17.00
85226  05/05/2016 1065 CAROL WITHERS MAY16 2300.000.018.420110.380 MEALS, Notory Conf- Grt $40.00
Falls
Check Total: $57.00
85577  06/16/2016 1073 CAROLYN SHIMMIN Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge, $175.93
Mileage
Check Total: $175.93
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 322328 2110.000.029.430240.220 DEF FLUID, PAINT $47.80
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 322381 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $168.62
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 322393 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER FOR STOCK $13.20
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 322596 2110.000.029.430240.220 DEF FLUID $13.79
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 322746 2300.000.018.420110.232 RAIN X $3.95
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 322862 2110.000.029.430240.220 FLOOR DRY $38.94
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323037 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY FOR #450 $107.76
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323191 5410.000.132.430820.220 FLOOR DRY $19.47
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323286 2110.000.029.430240.220 Face Shields, Water Gauge $65.09
#511
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323470 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $140.42
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323479 2110.000.029.430240.220 CREDIT BATTERY CORE ($20.00)
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323516 2110.000.029.430240.220 GAS CAN $17.59
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323561 2110.000.029.430240.220 BEARING FOR #515 $37.76
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323576 2110.000.029.430240.220 CREDIT- FILTER RETURNED ($26.23)
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323709 2110.000.029.430240.220 SWITCH- DURAPATCHER $10.86
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323750 5410.000.132.430820.230 DEGREASER $14.97
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323814 2110.000.029.430240.220 SEAL $7.99
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323905 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE PARTS, SEAL #526 $533.65
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323906 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE KIT #526 $7.09
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323940 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES/ FLUID $39.34
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323942 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES RETURNED ($12.94)
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 323943 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES #420 $13.66
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83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324508 2110.000.029.430240.220 Bearing Caps- Stk, Oil Filter $29.59
#400
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324516 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE PARTS RETURNED ($343.54)
83465  08/13/2015 1010 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324575 2110.000.029.430240.220 DUST CAPS- Walk N Roll $17.32
Check Total: $946.15
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324785 5410.000.132.430820.230 WW FLUID, OIL $108.10
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324835 2110.000.029.430240.220 FAN FOR #527 $39.59
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324836 2110.000.029.430240.220 ANTI SEIZE LUBE $6.89
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324866 2110.000.029.430240.220 GLOVES $29.02
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324883 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #510 $66.00
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324951 2300.000.018.420110.232 OIL STABLIZER- Green $11.95
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 324985 2110.000.029.430240.220 V BELT #510 $10.49
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 325014 2110.000.029.430240.220 V BELT #510 $10.49
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 325549 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS #140M $104.92
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 325570 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERIES FOR #445 $263.02
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 325577 2110.000.029.430240.220 Warranty- 2 Batteries ($245.18)
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 325861 2110.000.029.430240.220 GASKET FOR MOWER $9.49
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 325915 2110.000.029.430240.220 DEF FLUID, INJECTOR $49.12
NEEDLES
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326074 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROTORS, PADS #405 $122.87
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326111 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $31.04
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326199 2110.000.029.430240.220 EXH TUBING #400 $12.78
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326248 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $9.58
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326256 2110.000.029.430240.220 EXH TUBING #434 $42.60
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326314 2110.000.029.430240.220 TRAILER LIGHT PLUGS $27.58
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326490 2110.000.029.430240.220 SEALANT $16.55
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326764 2300.000.018.420110.232 RAINEX- HERBST $3.95
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326868 5410.000.132.430820.230 ENGINE OIL $99.30
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326889 2110.000.029.430240.220 WINDOW HANDLE #504 $6.26
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 326928 2110.000.029.430240.220 TUBING FOR STOCK $35.00
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83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327001 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS #529/STOCK $71.73
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327049 2110.000.029.430240.220 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $27.58
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327217 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $50.15
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327240 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER WRENCH $16.14
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327259 2110.000.029.430240.220 ANTIFREEZE $431.52
83775  09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327422 2140.000.032.431100.230 ANTIFREEZE $161.82
83775 09/25/2015 1018 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327436 2110.000.029.430240.220 GRIND DISCS $13.30
Check Total: $1,643.65
83955 10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327677 2110.000.029.430240.220 GREASE GUN $229.48
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327691 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY- Grease Gun $65.14
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327730 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP TOOLS $270.34
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327751 2281.000.117.450300.220 CONVEX MIRROR $14.27
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 327755 2281.000.117.450300.220 EXCHG CONVEX MIRROR $2.38
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328322 2140.000.032.431100.230 UPHOLSTERY CLEANER $25.55
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328583 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP TOOL & CLEANER $14.06
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328584 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP TOOL $8.09
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328635 5410.000.132.430820.230 ENGINE OIL- Collection Trks $99.30
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328713 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP TOOL EXCHG ($2.56)
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328785 2300.000.018.420110.232 MINI BULB & OIL- DuVall $8.75
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 328915 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #540 $258.98
83955 10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329037 2281.000.117.450300.220 MOTOR OIL $9.18
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329328 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP TOOL $150.00
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329454 2110.000.029.430240.220 HYD FILTER FOR #540 $5.61
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329455 2110.000.029.430240.220 HYD FILTER FOR #540 $5.61
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329481 2110.000.029.430240.220 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $13.79
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329538 2110.000.029.430240.220 BOLTS FOR #540 $36.94
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329609 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #540 $32.66
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329626 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $57.60
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329880 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER FOR #422 $8.17
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83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329897 2110.000.029.430240.220 COOLANT CONDITIONER $7.26
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329923 2300.000.018.420110.232 WIPER BLADES- Totland $41.38
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 329933 2110.000.029.430240.220 LACQUER THINNER- Cleaner $14.15
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330002 2110.000.029.430240.220 COUPLERS- Grease Gun $37.46
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330008 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #508 $8.58
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330072 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #508 $8.58
83955  10/22/2015 1024 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330133 2110.000.029.430240.220 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $27.58
Check Total: $1,458.33
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330574 5410.000.132.430820.230 OIL 15W40- 6 GAL $99.30
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330616 2300.000.018.420110.232 WW FLUID- #1501 $3.95
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 330871 2360.000.056.460452.231 BATTERY $74.36
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331252 2110.000.029.430240.220 BACKUP ALARM #434 $39.59
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331708 2110.000.029.430240.220 Wiper Blades #410, Marker $36.94
Paint
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331710 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE CLEAN $47.76
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331725 2110.000.029.430240.220 EXCHANGE WIPER BLADES ($2.88)
84152 11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331862 2110.000.029.430240.220 FUSE #449 $6.98
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331909 2110.000.029.430240.220 WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID $37.62
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331949 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $232.38
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 331953 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $22.10
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332094 5410.000.132.430820.231 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $68.95
84152 11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332120 2110.000.029.430240.220 MUD FLAPS $35.18
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332168 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER FOR #518 $5.61
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332291 2110.000.029.430240.220 RELAY FOR STOCK $14.39
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332313 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER FOR #518 $12.37
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332334 2110.000.029.430240.220 RELAY FOR STOCK $14.39
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332397 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $129.96
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332407 2300.000.018.420110.232 ANTIFREEZE- #0902 $8.99
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332491 2110.000.029.430240.220 WASHER FLUID, FUEL $244.44
ADDITIVE
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84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332527 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $11.88
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332602 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #524 $38.60
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332606 2110.000.029.430240.220 RETURN FILTERS ($11.88)
84152  11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332701 2110.000.029.430240.220 SEALER & TIE DOWN $56.62
84152 11/19/2015 1028 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332756 2110.000.029.430240.220 BULBS $5.50
Check Total: $1,233.10
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 332883 5410.000.132.430820.230 WIPER BLADES $19.31
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333001 2900.000.147.411800.350 Anitfreez, Bungee, WW Fluid $59.99
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333163 2110.000.029.430240.220 ALTERNATOR #510 $149.95
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333284 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES #515 $10.11
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333342 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $183.40
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333565 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERIES x3- #524 $394.53
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333587 2110.000.029.430240.220 RED LAMPS #430 $31.60
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333588 2110.000.029.430240.220 RED LAMPS #430 $15.80
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333599 2110.000.029.430240.220 RED LAMPS #430 $4.50
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333606 2110.000.029.430240.220 STARTER FOR #530 $220.79
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 333970 2281.000.117.450300.220 DIESEL SUPPLEMENT $18.38
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334013 5410.000.132.430820.231 Diesel Exhaust Fluid- Pete $68.95
FEL
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334021 2110.000.029.430240.220 Battery Core Credit, Air ($77.70)
Filter Exchng
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334226 5410.000.132.430820.230 OIL, WELDING ROD, SOCKET $61.51
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334332 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES $36.70
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334360 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES $28.06
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334696 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES $23.02
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334720 2110.000.029.430240.220 CALIPER FOR #422 $131.04
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334802 5410.000.132.430820.230 STARTING FLUID $3.30
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334803 2110.000.029.430240.220 CALIPER CORE CREDIT ($86.00)
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334804 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE FLUID $36.78
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84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334961 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER $16.84
84433  12/31/2015 1038 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334988 5410.000.132.430820.230 LITE BULBS $13.70
Check Total: $1,364.56
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 334711 2300.000.018.420110.232 SCRAPER- HAMILTON $10.55
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335035 2300.000.018.420110.232 OIL STABLIZER- GREEN $11.95
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335071 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR FILTERS- STOCK $145.32
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335090 2110.000.029.430240.220 FUEL FILTER $21.52
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335091 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS- STOCK $80.76
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335277 2110.000.029.430240.220 TRANSMISSION FILTER- $7.78
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335328 2110.000.029.430240.220 U JOINT #451 $19.19
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335416 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $42.85
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335528 2110.000.029.430240.220 BULBS $18.80
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335550 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS- #503 $23.92
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335611 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $47.07
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335612 2110.000.029.430240.220 STEERING HOSE #532 $39.13
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335711 2110.000.029.430240.220 WASHER FLUID $39.84
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335734 2110.000.029.430240.220 TIRE VALVE, WHEEL PARTS $35.71
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335778 1000.000.012.411230.220 LOCKTITE, CAULK $24.06
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335803 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER FOR #527 $38.92
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335832 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $92.71
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335923 2110.000.029.430240.220 TRUCK RAMPS $618.97
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 335991 2110.000.029.430240.220 BUTANE TORCH $115.87
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336051 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR COUPLERS $39.36
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336057 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPERS #532 $28.78
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336115 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR CAB #527 $24.42
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336125 2281.000.117.450300.220 WIPER BLADES- 02 BUS $28.78
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336160 5410.000.132.430820.230 HYDR LINE PLOW TRK $38.09
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336187 2300.000.018.420110.232 WIPER BLADES/FLUID- $39.07
HERBST
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336210 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER $2.70
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84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336216 5410.000.132.430820.230 MISC FLUIDS, OIL $151.70
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336264 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE CLEAN $105.12
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336282 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR HOSE, EXT CORD $65.04
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336329 2110.000.029.430240.220 CLEANER $6.25
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336374 2110.000.029.430240.220 THERMOSTAT #449 $18.05
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336380 2110.000.029.430240.220 GLOVES $29.02
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336513 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES #500 $17.26
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336796 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $9.08
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336811 2900.000.147.411800.350 CLIMATE CONTROL MODULE $320.14
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 336813 2900.000.147.411800.350 CORE CREDIT- MODULE ($200.00)
84586  01/28/2016 1045 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337208 2110.000.029.430240.220 WRENCHES $22.99
Check Total: $2,180.77
84777 02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337474 1000.000.012.411230.220 ANTIFREEZE, SPRK PLUGS $17.00
84777 02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337573 5410.000.132.430820.230 OIL, BULBS, PENETRANT $28.76
84777 02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337582 2110.000.029.430240.220 CLAMPS #532 $1.75
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337653 2110.000.029.430240.220 DOOR PARTS FOR #450 $164.68
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337900 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $79.93
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 337997 2110.000.029.430240.220 Cleaner, Lug Wrench, Jack $82.90
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338020 5410.000.132.430820.230 MOTOR OIL $17.52
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338094 5410.000.132.430820.230 COOLANT- PETERBILT $100.26
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338102 2110.000.029.430240.220 MIRROR- #525, SQUEEGEE $42.48
84777 02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338122 2110.000.029.430240.220 LIGHTS #524 $29.03
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338309 2300.000.018.420110.232 OIL STABLIZER- 0902 $17.93
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338317 2110.000.029.430240.220 FLOOR DRY $44.15
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338361 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES #504 $21.58
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338588 5410.000.132.430820.230 INSPECTION CAMERA $110.39
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338591 5410.000.132.430820.230 BATTERIES $5.22
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338668 2900.000.147.411800.350 WIPER BLADE- Avenger $15.83
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 338896 5400.000.131.430840.230 ALTERNATOR- JD755 $274.15
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339030 2110.000.029.430240.220 MIRROR #539 $14.10
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84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339050 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $125.35
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339124 2110.000.029.430240.220 HAMMERS FOR SHOP $58.85
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339133 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER $2.70
84777  02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339254 5410.000.132.430820.231 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $99.90
84777 02/25/2016 1051 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339394 2300.000.018.420110.232 HEADLIGHT $25.18
Check Total: $1,379.64
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339572 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL FILTER $2.70
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339665 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL & AIR FILTER $10.67
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 339685 2110.000.029.430240.220 LUBE GREASE $8.58
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 340147 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR FILTERS $96.03
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 340255 2110.000.029.430240.220 SOCKET- CP SHOP $4.87
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 340314 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRUSHES- IMPACT WRENCH $4.62
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 340320 2110.000.029.430240.220 SEALER $16.55
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 340325 2281.000.117.450300.220 WIPER FLUID $6.27
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 340944 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR HAMMER $119.99
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341032 2110.000.029.430240.220 LAMP #511 $11.89
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341060 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $314.80
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341178 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $5.66
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341202 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR FILTERS FOR 140M $39.60
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341214 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES- #512 $16.09
84893  03/10/2016 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341807 2110.000.029.430240.220 BELT & TENSIONER #422 $42.28
Check Total: $700.60
85127 04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 341906 2110.000.029.430240.220 FLOOR DRY, WINCH BAR $61.65
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342009 2110.000.029.430240.220 WINCH BAR ENDS $52.50
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342126 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $411.34
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342134 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE LINE #527 $10.11
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342143 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE LINE #527 $1.29
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342160 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE FLUID $36.78
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342305 2110.000.029.430240.220 U JOINT #529 $10.39
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342325 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIRE ADAPTER $27.59
85127 04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342384 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER $16.82
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85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342489 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $69.29
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342641 2110.000.029.430240.220 PWR STRG FLUID $15.63
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342927 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS #516 $51.66
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 342964 2110.000.029.430240.220 NOZZLE #409 $67.75
85127 04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 343007 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $60.71
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 343506 2110.000.029.430240.220 GREASE GUN, CYLINDER $50.03
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 343698 2110.000.029.430240.220 MUFFLER #525 $125.43
85127  04/21/2016 1061 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 344014 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $67.85
Check Total: $1,136.82
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 344226 2110.000.029.430240.220 IGN CYLINDER #420 $22.49
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 344373 5410.000.132.430820.230 OIL 15W40 $99.30
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 344572 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR & OIL FILTERS $5.94
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345069 2110.000.029.430240.220 LIGHTS FOR #404 $39.56
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345321 5410.000.132.430820.230 Diesel Exhaust Fluid, Grease $103.81
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345468 2300.000.018.420110.232 HEADLIGHT BULB- VOSS $12.59
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345625 2900.000.147.411800.350 TAPE FOR VEHICLE $10.07
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345823 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL & FUEL EILTERS $7.32
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345855 1000.000.012.411230.220 FUEL STABLIZER $66.18
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345901 2110.000.029.430240.220 Spark Plug, Air Filter- Wilsall $13.66
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 345956 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #528 $8.96
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346220 5410.000.132.430820.230 Grease & Gun- Chico $78.89
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346225 2110.000.029.430240.220 WHEEL STUD #502 $17.16
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346265 5410.000.132.430820.230 Washer Fluid, Injector $13.85
Needle
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346315 2110.000.029.430240.220 Material to Repair Oil Pan $59.58
#531
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346350 2110.000.029.430240.220 HOSE FOR #536 $8.70
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346498 2900.000.147.411800.350 WIPER BLADES- AVENGER $17.99
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85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346529 2110.000.029.430240.220 CLAMPS FOR #536 $14.70
85309  05/19/2016 1066 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 346711 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR #541 $36.36
Check Total: $637.11
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347029 5410.000.132.430820.230 Floor Dry, Diesel Exhaust $76.69
Fluid
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347090 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER & BASE #413 $13.66
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347099 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS #541 $5.50
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347206 2110.000.029.430240.220 Trlr Plug, Spry Paint, Wire $22.14
Brush
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347244 2110.000.029.430240.220 SCARIFIER TEETH $71.58
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347606 2110.000.029.430240.220 COOLANT HOSE FOR #536 $76.32
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347607 2110.000.029.430240.220 Coolant Overflow Hose $3.12
#534
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347640 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $35.20
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347722 2110.000.029.430240.220 COOLANT HOSE #534 $24.48
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347834 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIRING PLUG #408 $13.79
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 347891 2110.000.029.430240.220 ANTENNA FOR #525 $14.62
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 348461 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $5.74
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 348496 2110.000.029.430240.220 HUBCAPS FOR TRLR $26.76
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 348589 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $46.54
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 348780 5410.000.132.430820.230 OIL & TRANNY FLUID- $99.74
Peterbilt
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 349005 2110.000.029.430240.220 SCARIFIER TEETH #515 $130.56
85475  06/16/2016 1072 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 349056 2110.000.029.430240.220 HYDROMETER $6.50
Check Total: $672.94
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 349557 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $4.52
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 350095 2110.000.029.430240.220 HYD FILTER $32.17
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 350477 2110.000.029.430240.220 FUEL PUMP FOR #463 $46.74
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 350869 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE SHOES, SEAL #511 $129.00
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351379 2110.000.029.430240.220 COUPLERS- SHOP $47.01
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85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351498 2140.000.032.431100.230 CLEANERS $25.55
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351515 5410.000.132.430820.220 OIL & ANTIFREEZE $183.01
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351631 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $61.51
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351632 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS FOR STOCK $35.77
85753 06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351732 2300.000.018.420110.232 WW FLUID #1501 $3.95
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351763 2110.000.029.430240.220 CORE- BRAKE SHOE #511 ($36.00)
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351772 2110.000.029.430240.220 TEETH FOR #512 $84.51
85753 06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351773 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $203.14
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351775 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $32.67
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 351777 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR FILTER $19.80
85753  06/30/2016 1077 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 352309 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $10.22

Check Total: $883.57

83864 10/08/2015 1020 CASA OF PARK & SWEET GRASS 114 2900.000.116.410230.350 FY16 GRANT PER MOU $10,000.00

COUNTIES

Check Total: $10,000.00

83414 07/22/2015 1004 CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION  2016-14-29097 2300.000.018.420110.356 CJIN Access & Support- 1 yr $2,392.46
Check Total: $2,392.46

84709 02/11/2016 1048 CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION  MDFS#B16-01-1&7 1000.000.021.420800.350 AUTOPSY- OBrien & $3,000.00

Jacobson

Check Total: $3,000.00

84939 03/10/2016 1054 CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION  MDFS# B16-02-035 1000.000.021.420800.350 AUTOPSY- Marsh $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00

85367  05/19/2016 1066 CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION ~ MDFS B16-04-63 & 77 1000.000.021.420800.350 AUTOPSY- Burbank & Kruse $3,000.00
Check Total: $3,000.00

83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Jul $31.17
83466 08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Jul $56.16
83466 08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES- Jul $274.38
83466 08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Jul $110.00
83466 08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $206.42
83466 08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $176.22
83466 08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $41.28
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83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $133.12
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $41.29
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $56.85
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $111.96
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $226.28
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $458.89
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $31.65
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $2,539.97
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $198.31
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $14.66
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $56.17
83466  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK JUL15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Jul $56.17

Check Total: $4,820.95

83584 08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Aug $110.00
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $206.42
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $175.69
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $41.28
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $133.12
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $41.29
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $56.85
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $111.96
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $229.78
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $399.81
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $31.83
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $3,129.97
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $198.31
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $14.66
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $56.17
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $56.17
83584  08/27/2015 1013 CENTURYLINK Next Gen- 1 2850.000.099.420750.342 PHONE- NEXT GEN SVC $255.68
Check Total: $5,248.99
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83658  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Aug $31.17
83658  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Aug $56.16
83658  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK AUG15 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES- Aug $274.38
Check Total: $361.71
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Aug $110.00
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $206.42
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $175.32
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $41.28
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $133.12
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $41.29
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $56.85
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE GARD- Aug $111.96
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE -Aug $230.28
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $399.81
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $31.83
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $2,619.60
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $198.31
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $14.66
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $56.17
83776  09/25/2015 1018 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Aug $56.17
Check Total: $4,483.07
83865 10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Sep $31.17
83865 10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Sep $56.16
83865 10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK SEP15 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Sep $380.48
Check Total: $467.81
84070 11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Oct $31.12
84070 11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Oct $56.11
84070 11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Oct $346.69
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Oct $110.00
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $206.17
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $175.26
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84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $41.23
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $132.97
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $41.27
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $56.83
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Oct- Gard $111.86
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $230.18
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $405.86
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $31.51
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $2,463.04
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Oct- $198.22
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Oct $14.61
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Oct- $56.12
84070  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK OCT15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Oct- Cooke $56.12

City

Check Total: $4,765.17

84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Nov $31.12
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Nov $56.11
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Nov $346.69
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Nov $110.00
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $206.17
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $175.02
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $41.23
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $132.97
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $44.37
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $56.83
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Nov- Gard $111.86
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $231.74
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $399.66
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $31.22
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $2,539.57
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84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $198.22
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $14.61
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Nov $56.12
84237  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK NOV15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE--Nov- Cooke $56.12
City
Check Total: $4,839.63
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Dec $33.19
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Dec $56.11
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Dec $348.76
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Dec $110.00
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $206.17
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $180.20
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $41.24
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $137.11
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $43.34
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $56.82
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Dec- Gard $111.92
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $230.15
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $399.63
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $33.58
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $2,548.11
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $198.22
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $14.61
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Dec $56.11
84434  12/31/2015 1038 CENTURYLINK DEC15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE--Dec- Cooke $56.11
City
Check Total: $4,861.38
84587 01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Jan $110.00
84587 01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $207.02
84587 01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $181.45
84587 01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $41.41
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84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $137.62
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $43.44
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $56.92
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Jan, Gard $112.26
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $230.49
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $400.14
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $33.44
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $2,549.21
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $198.56
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $14.78
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Jan $56.28
84587  01/28/2016 1045 CENTURYLINK JAN15 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Jan, Cooke City $56.28

Check Total: $4,429.30

84663  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK JAN16 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Jan $33.36
84663  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK JAN16 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Jan $56.28
84663  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK JAN16 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Jan $349.44
Check Total: $439.08

84778 02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Feb $110.00
84778 02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $207.03
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $183.67
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $41.41
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $137.62
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $43.44
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $56.92
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Feb, Gard $112.26
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $230.49
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $400.14
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $33.57
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $2,549.46
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $198.56
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84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $14.78
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Feb $56.28
84778  02/25/2016 1051 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Feb, Cooke $56.28
City
Check Total: $4,431.91
84894  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Feb $33.36
84894  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Feb $56.28
84894  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK FEB16 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Feb $349.44
Check Total: $439.08
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Mar $110.00
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $207.02
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $180.44
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $41.41
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $137.62
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $43.44
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $56.92
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Mar, Gard $112.26
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $230.49
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $400.14
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $33.75
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $2,549.21
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $198.56
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $14.78
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Mar $56.28
84981  03/24/2016 1056 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Mar, Cooke $56.28
City
Check Total: $4,428.60
85037  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Mar $33.36
85037  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Mar $56.28
85037  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK MAR16 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Mar $349.44
Check Total: $439.08
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85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Apr $110.00
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $206.87
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $180.86
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $41.38
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $137.53
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $43.42
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $56.90
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Apr, Gard $112.20
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $230.43
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $400.05
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $33.70
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $2,549.75
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 2852.000.068.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $177.07
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $14.75
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Apr $56.25
85128  04/21/2016 1061 CENTURYLINK APR16 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Apr, Cooke $56.25

City

Check Total: $4,407.41

85227  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK APR16 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Apr $33.33
85227  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK APR16 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Apr $56.25
85227  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK APR16 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Apr $349.32
Check Total: $438.90

85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- May $110.00
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- May $206.87
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- May $180.51
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- May $41.38
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- May $137.53
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- May $43.42
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- May $56.90
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- May, Gard $112.20
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- May $230.43
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85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- May $400.05
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- May $34.01
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- May $2,548.97
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- May $14.75
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- May $56.25
85310  05/19/2016 1066 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- May, Cooke $56.25
City
Check Total: $4,229.52
85415  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- May $33.33
85415  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- May $56.25
85415  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK MAY16 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- May $349.32
Check Total: $438.90
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.214 INTERNET- Jun $110.00
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 1000.000.028.450400.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $206.87
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $180.03
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2140.000.032.431100.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $41.38
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2160.000.034.460210.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $137.53
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2170.000.162.430310.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $43.42
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2281.000.117.450300.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $56.90
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 TELEPHONE- Jun, Gard $112.20
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2360.000.056.460452.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $230.43
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2382.000.018.420740.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $403.15
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $33.68
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $2,548.97
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 5400.000.131.430840.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $14.75
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 5410.000.130.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Jun $56.25
85476  06/16/2016 1072 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 TELEPHONE- Jun, Cooke $56.25
City
Check Total: $4,231.81
85645  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ELEVATOR PHONE- Jun $33.33
85645 06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MAIN 2300.000.018.420110.342 ANALOG PHONE- Jun $56.25
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85645  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK JUN16 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG PHONES/DSL- Jun $349.32
Check Total: $438.90
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $17.09
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.66
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JuL15LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $0.36
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.47
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $10.32
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $0.36
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $6.71
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $3.42
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $8.15
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $6.50
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $8.10
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.76
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $0.82
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $0.95
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $13.24
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $2.58
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $3.17
SERVICES
83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $7.90
SERVICES
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83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $0.85
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.53
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $20.03
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 DTF- LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.36
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $5.84
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $2.86
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $2.70
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.82
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $15.83
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $2.42
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $54.11
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.43
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $0.90
SERVICES

83467  08/13/2015 1010 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUL15 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jul $1.97
SERVICES

Check Total: $208.21

83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $19.58
SERVICES

83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.68
SERVICES

83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.37
SERVICES

83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $12.09
SERVICES

83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.37
SERVICES
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83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $9.86
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $0.75
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.48
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $6.08
SERVICES
83659 09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $11.39
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $9.31
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.33
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $0.71
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $1.77
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $12.80
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.55
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $3.20
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $4.32
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $0.57
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $1.27
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $15.93
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 DTF- LONG DISTANCE- Aug $1.47
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $7.17
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.84
SERVICES
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83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $3.90
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $1.15
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $16.89
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $1.16
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $39.69
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $5.66
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $0.90
SERVICES
83659  09/10/2015 1014 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS AUG15 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Aug $2.06
SERVICES
Check Total: $207.30
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $25.19
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.86
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.59
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.17
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $12.53
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.59
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $5.00
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.66
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.67
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $4.73
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $5.73
SERVICES
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83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $6.83
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $2.52
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.75
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $2.94
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $27.31
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $2.18
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.96
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $4.94
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.20
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.60
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $17.44
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 DTF- LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.65
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $8.47
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $2.77
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $2.87
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.36
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $14.46
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.31
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $53.60
SERVICES
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83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.88
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $0.90
SERVICES
83866  10/08/2015 1020 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS SEP15 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Sep $1.98
SERVICES
Check Total: $218.64
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $18.25
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $2.66
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.65
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.55
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $10.62
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.65
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $6.27
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.10
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $1.21
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $7.80
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $1.84
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $6.82
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.68
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $1.74
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $3.27
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $26.03
SERVICES
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84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $2.31
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $3.09
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $5.36
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.56
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $2.06
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $21.68
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Oct $1.12
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $7.84
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $3.35
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $6.27
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $1.21
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $13.42
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $1.26
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $49.71
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $3.51
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $0.90
SERVICES
84071  11/05/2015 1027 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS OCT15LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Oct $1.80
SERVICES
Check Total: $214.59
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $17.18
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.54
SERVICES
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84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $2.16
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $0.67
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $9.31
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $2.16
SERVICES
84238 12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $11.06
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.012.411230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $0.08
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $0.40
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $0.53
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $8.03
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $2.07
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $11.35
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $2.36
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.47
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.84
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $13.06
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.92
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $4.14
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.69
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $0.15
SERVICES
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84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.23
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $23.23
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Nov $0.91
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $4.94
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $3.87
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $2.70
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.42
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $15.61
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.51
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $31.83
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $4.67
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $0.90
SERVICES
84238  12/03/2015 1033 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS NOV15 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Nov $1.80
SERVICES
Check Total: $187.79
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $16.99
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.64
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $0.87
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.74
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $12.13
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $0.87
SERVICES
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84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $10.06
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.012.411230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $0.06
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $0.17
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.19
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.07
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $4.86
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $7.38
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.92
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $0.73
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $6.29
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $24.57
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.31
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $6.52
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.92
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.38
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.33
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $12.15
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Dec $1.57
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $5.63
SERVICES
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84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.09
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.70
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.64
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $16.81
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $1.67
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $49.06
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.67
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $0.90
SERVICES
84500  01/14/2016 1041 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS DEC15 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Dec $2.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $206.89
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 1363492053 1000.000.001.410100.342 AUDIO CONF FEE $0.22
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $15.60
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.41
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $0.74
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.60
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $6.48
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $0.74
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $9.56
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $0.42
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.08
SERVICES
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84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $3.96
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.52
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $8.96
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.70
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.89
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.23
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $6.23
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.40
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $4.95
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $3.27
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $0.40
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.69
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $14.48
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Jan $1.26
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $12.97
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.54
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.70
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.18
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $13.02
SERVICES
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84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $1.83
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $51.85
SERVICES
84664 02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.83
SERVICES
84664  02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $0.90
SERVICES
84664 02/11/2016 1048 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JAN16 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jan $2.33
SERVICES
Check Total: $185.94
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $25.02
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $1.15
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.90
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $0.43
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $6.02
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.90
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $9.81
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.012.411230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $0.05
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $0.91
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $0.86
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $4.53
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $3.09
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $13.21
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.67
SERVICES
Printed: 08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 60



Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.72
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $6.58
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $53.15
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.96
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $3.11
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $3.78
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.09
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.28
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $16.53
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE=- DTE- Feb $0.55
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $7.55
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.02
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.70
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $1.19
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $13.38
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $0.30
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $44.40
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $2.29
SERVICES
84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $0.90
SERVICES
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84895  03/10/2016 1054 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS FEB16 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Feb $1.83
SERVICES
Check Total: $243.86
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $23.31
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.99
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.76
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.09
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $12.39
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.76
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $7.04
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.012.411230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $0.11
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.19
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.97
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $3.37
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $4.73
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $10.68
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $6.79
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.20
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $2.09
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $12.11
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $2.43
SERVICES
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85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $2.06
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $4.99
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $5.36
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.39
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $16.35
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Mar $0.94
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $5.77
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $3.30
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $2.70
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $0.99
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $12.70
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $0.91
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $55.80
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $12.66
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $0.90
SERVICES
85038  04/04/2016 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAR16 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Mar $1.86
SERVICES
Check Total: $224.69
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $20.77
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.92
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.03
SERVICES
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85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.14
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $11.77
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.03
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $6.34
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $0.13
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.18
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.82
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.82
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $15.04
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.27
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $0.74
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $0.59
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $25.92
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $3.01
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.33
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $5.15
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $4.22
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.21
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $16.21
SERVICES
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85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Apr $1.05
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $6.21
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.09
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $2.70
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.33
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $15.11
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.06
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $43.15
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $5.22
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $0.90
SERVICES
85228  05/05/2016 1065 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS APR16 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Apr $1.80
SERVICES
Check Total: $209.26
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $22.69
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.57
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.88
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.77
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $13.23
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.88
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $7.44
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.12
SERVICES
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85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.38
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.32
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $3.41
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $18.37
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.37
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.54
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.44
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $16.74
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $2.08
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $3.96
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.77
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $2.66
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.24
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $17.22
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- May $2.42
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $10.30
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $2.38
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $2.70
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.18
SERVICES
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85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $20.78
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.74
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $51.78
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $12.47
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $0.90
SERVICES
85416  06/02/2016 1069 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS MAY16 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- May $1.85
SERVICES
Check Total: $228.58
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $23.60
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.002.410341.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.33
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.003.410910.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.94
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.004.410531.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $0.44
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.005.410540.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $12.91
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.010.410660.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.94
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.011.411110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $9.80
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.012.411230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $0.02
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.014.411600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $0.21
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.021.420800.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.02
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.022.440120.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $4.66
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.023.440110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.69
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.028.450400.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $14.22
SERVICES
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85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.030.430100.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.34
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.083.410550.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $2.04
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.096.410810.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.19
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 1000.000.142.411040.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $14.16
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2110.000.029.430240.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $2.24
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2160.000.034.460210.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $4.42
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2180.000.038.410331.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $4.23
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2250.000.047.411010.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $6.47
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2281.000.117.450300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.36
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $11.90
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2300.000.018.420110.342 LONG DISTANCE- DTF- Jun $1.33
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2300.000.019.420230.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $10.67
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2360.000.056.460452.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $2.94
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2382.000.018.420740.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $3.21
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2830.000.072.430890.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $2.09
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $18.20
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2870.000.011.411130.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.50
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2900.000.089.411300.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $49.55
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 2958.000.020.420600.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $6.85
SERVICES
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85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 5400.000.131.430840.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $0.90
SERVICES
85646  06/30/2016 1074 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS JUN16 LD 5410.000.130.430820.342 LONG DISTANCE- Jun $1.81
SERVICES
Check Total: $222.18
83468  08/13/2015 1010 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY15 Exec Dir- 2 2100.000.061.460500.730 Exec Director Salary- $3,014.58
COLTER PASS
May/Jun
Check Total: $3,014.58
83956  10/22/2015 1024 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY15 Exec Dir- 3 2100.000.061.460500.730 Exec Director Salary- $3,170.57
COLTER PASS
Jul-Sep
83956  10/22/2015 1024 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY15 Trv Couns 1 2100.000.061.460500.730 Travel Counselor Salary- $683.98
COLTER PASS
May-Oct
Check Total: $3,854.55
84316  12/17/2015 1034 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY Exec Dir- 4 2100.000.061.460500.730 Exec Director Salary- $1,559.84
COLTER PASS
Oct-Nov
Check Total: $1,559.84
84588  01/28/2016 1045 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY15 Exec Dir 5 2100.000.061.460500.730 Exec Director Salary- Dec $840.96
COLTER PASS
Check Total: $840.96
85477  06/16/2016 1072 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY16 Exec Dir 1 2100.000.061.460500.730 Exec Director Salary- Jan- $5,588.31
COLTER PASS
May
85477  06/16/2016 1072 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, CY16 Trv Couns 1 2100.000.061.460500.730 Travel Counselor Salary- $842.49
COLTER PASS
Jan- May
Check Total: $6,430.80
83585  08/27/2015 1013 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 148 2900.000.147.411800.350 CAR WASH CARD $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
83867  10/08/2015 1020 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 157 2140.000.032.431100.360 PREPAID CARWASH CARD $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
84072  11/05/2015 1027 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 167 2830.000.072.430890.350 PREPAID CARWASH CARD $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
84665  02/11/2016 1048 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 179 1000.000.028.450400.360 PREPAID CARWASH CARD $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
85039  04/04/2016 1058 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 187 2900.000.147.411800.350 PREPAID CARWASH CARD $50.00
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Check Total: $50.00
85417  06/02/2016 1069 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 198 2830.000.072.430890.230 PREPAID CAR WASH CARD $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
85647  06/30/2016 1074 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 203 2110.000.029.430240.220 CARWASH CARD $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
83440  08/13/2015 1005 CHARLES DUFFY TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $40.75
Fee/Mileage
Check Total: $40.75
83957  10/22/2015 1024 CHARLES FISHER COURT DF15-61 1000.000.011.411110.359 Deposition DV14-147 $143.10
REPORTING INC
83957  10/22/2015 1024 CHARLES FISHER COURT KF15-75 1000.000.011.411110.359 Deposition DV14-147 $706.30
REPORTING INC
83957  10/22/2015 1024 CHARLES FISHER COURT KF15-77 1000.000.011.411110.359 Deposition- DV14-147 $373.85
REPORTING INC
83957  10/22/2015 1024 CHARLES FISHER COURT KF15-84 1000.000.011.411110.359 DV 14-147 Deposition- Ellis $276.25
REPORTING INC
Check Total: $1,499.50
84153  11/19/2015 1028 CHARLES FISHER COURT KH15-7 1000.000.011.411110.359 DV14-147 Deposition- $116.30
REPORTING INC
Swandal
Check Total: $116.30
83777  09/25/2015 1018 CHARLES WEBB SEP14 5410.000.132.430820.370 Mileage- Open/Close Grn $56.93
Box Site
Check Total: $56.93
83958  10/22/2015 1024 CHERYL HORVATH SEPT15 2975.000.902.440100.370 Mileage- Vision Screenings $29.32
Check Total: $29.32
83742  09/24/2015 1017 CHERYL POMPPER Primary 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 ELECTION JUDGE $116.73
Check Total: $116.73
85578  06/16/2016 1073 CHERYL POMPPER Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $140.88
Check Total: $140.88
85579  06/16/2016 1073 CHRIS SCHLEINING Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $140.88
Check Total: $140.88
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83441  08/13/2015 1005 CHRISTIAN TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $26.95
HINOJOSA-TINAJERO Fee/Mileage
Check Total: $26.95
85580  06/16/2016 1073 CHRISTINE WAGNER Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge, $272.57
Mileage
Check Total: $272.57
85129 04/21/2016 1061 CHRISTY BEATTY APR16 1000.000.058.460460.200 REIMB- Sheet Protectors, $183.33
Binders
Check Total: $183.33
83959  10/22/2015 1024 CHURCHILL EQUIPMENT CO IN98425 2110.000.029.430240.220 DOOR GLASS- R SIDE #522 $549.15
Check Total: $549.15
83287 07/08/2015 1000 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Recycle Qtr 1 FY16 5410.000.132.430820.350 Recycling- County $600.00
Residents
Check Total: $600.00
83469 08/13/2015 1010 CITY OF LIVINGSTON View Vista #1 2900.000.094.430264.350 V V Sidewalk- 1, Match 6.7% $1,910.43
Check Total: $1,910.43
83586 08/27/2015 1013 CITY OF LIVINGSTON View Vista #2 2900.000.094.430264.350 V V Sidewalk- 1, Match 6.7% $9,251.04
Check Total: $9,251.04
83778 09/25/2015 1018 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 911 Next Gen 2850.000.099.420750.900 Next Gen 911- Bal After $12,095.04
Grant Pmt
Check Total: $12,095.04
83868  10/08/2015 1020 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR1 1000.000.097.410580.340 1ST QTR FY16 INTERNET $2,484.69
83868  10/08/2015 1020 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR1 1000.000.097.410580.340 4TH QTR FY15 INTERNET $2,484.69
83868  10/08/2015 1020 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR1 2220.000.091.460110.790 1ST QTR FY16 LIBRARY $56,781.50
83868  10/08/2015 1020 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Recycle Qtr 2 FY16 5410.000.132.430820.350 Recycling- County $600.00
Residents
Check Total: $62,350.88
84073  11/05/2015 1027 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 74 1000.000.021.420800.359 WELFARE BURIAL PLOT $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
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84239  12/03/2015 1033 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 82 1000.000.022.440120.210 SIGNS- Handwashing $64.50
Stations
84239  12/03/2015 1033 CITY OF LIVINGSTON View Vista #3 2900.000.094.430264.350 V V Sidewalk, Match 6.7% $26,307.11
Check Total: $26,371.61
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 85 2360.000.056.460452.350 Fire Alarm Service Fee $25.00
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR2 1000.000.097.410580.340 2ND QTR FY16 INTERNET $2,484.69
Oct-Dec
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR2 2220.000.091.460110.790 2ND QTR FY16 LIBRARY $56,781.50
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR2 2230.000.035.420730.700 1ST HALF FY16 AMBULANCE $101,218.00
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR2 2850.000.099.420750.359 1ST HALF DISPATCH- $50,000.00
State/Fed
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR2 2900.000.018.420110.350 1ST HALF FY16 DISPATCH $100,351.50
County
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Fire Lane 2016 1000.000.012.411230.340 Fire Lane Annual Fee- 63% $55.12
84435  12/31/2015 1038 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Recycle Qtr 3 FY16 5410.000.132.430820.350 Recycling- County $600.00
Residents
Check Total: $311,515.81
84779  02/25/2016 1051 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 209 2300.000.018.420110.220 BULLET PROOF VEST $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
85040  04/04/2016 1058 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 134 2360.000.056.460452.350 Fire Alarm Service Fee $25.00
85040  04/04/2016 1058 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR3 1000.000.097.410580.340 2ND QTR FY16 INTERNET $2,484.69
Jan-Mar
85040  04/04/2016 1058 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR3 2220.000.091.460110.790 3RD QTR FY16 LIBRARY $56,781.50
85040  04/04/2016 1058 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Recycle Qtr4 FY16 5410.000.132.430820.350 Recycling- County $600.00
Residents
Check Total: $59,891.19
85648  06/30/2016 1074 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR4 1000.000.097.410580.340 4TH QTR FY16 INTERNET $2,484.69
Apr-jun
85648  06/30/2016 1074 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR4 2220.000.091.460110.790 4TH QTR FY16 LIBRARY $56,781.50
85648  06/30/2016 1074 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR4 2230.000.035.420730.700 2ND HALF FY16 $101,218.00
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85648  06/30/2016 1074 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR4 2850.000.099.420750.359 2ND HALF DISPATCH- $50,000.00
State/Fed
85648  06/30/2016 1074 CITY OF LIVINGSTON COL- QTR4 2900.000.018.420110.350 2ND HALF FY16 DISPATCH $100,351.50
County
Check Total: $310,835.69
84780  02/25/2016 1051 CLAY HERBST Floral Boutique 2300.000.018.420110.220 FLOWERS- Gillen Family $59.99
Check Total: $59.99
83470  08/13/2015 1010 COLD SMOKE AUTOMOTIVE 5627 2281.000.117.450300.360 Rpr A/C, EGR, Turbochrgr- $4,042.94
REPAIR LLC
06 Bus
83470  08/13/2015 1010 COLD SMOKE AUTOMOTIVE 5636 2281.000.117.450300.360 Rplc Blower Motor & $464.30
REPAIR LLC
Battery- 02 Bus
Check Total: $4,507.24
84154  11/19/2015 1028 COLD SMOKE AUTOMOTIVE 6249 2281.000.117.450300.360 Steering Column Repair- 02 $249.36
REPAIR LLC Bus
Check Total: $249.36
85311 05/19/2016 1066 COLD SMOKE AUTOMOTIVE 7018 2281.000.117.450300.360 Rplc Instrument Panel, Etc- $1,943.72
REPAIR LLC
02 Bus
Check Total: $1,943.72
85312  05/19/2016 1066 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG APR16 1000.000.021.420800.370 CALL OUT MILEAGE- APRIL $35.10
85312  05/19/2016 1066 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG MAY16 Coroner Conf 1000.000.021.420800.370 Motel & Mileage- Conf- BZ $304.33
Check Total: $339.43
83660  09/10/2015 1014 COLJ CONFERENCE ClrkFall Conf 2015 1000.000.002.410341.380 COLJ Clerk Conf Reg- Ross $250.00
REGISTRATION
83660  09/10/2015 1014 COLJ CONFERENCE ClrkFall Conf 2015 1000.000.002.410341.380 COLJ Clerk Conf Reg- $250.00
REGISTRATION
Totland
83660  09/10/2015 1014 COLJ CONFERENCE Fall Conf 2015 1000.000.002.410341.380 COLJ Judge Conf Reg- $300.00
REGISTRATION Budeski
Check Total: $800.00
85041  04/04/2016 1058 COLJ CONFERENCE Sprg Judge Conf 2016 ~ 1000.000.002.410341.380 COLJ SPRG CONF REG- $300.00
REGISTRATION .
Cantin
Check Total: $300.00
85581  06/16/2016 1073 COLLIN MARTIN Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $140.88
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Check Total: $140.88
84317  12/17/2015 1034 COLMEY VETERINARY 274400 2300.000.018.420110.352 DOG FOOD for Cash $33.99
HOSPITAL
Check Total: $33.99
83471  08/13/2015 1010 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER CY15 Comm Ctr #2 2100.000.061.460500.730 Salaries, Utilities, Insurance $6,394.17
PASS,
Check Total: $6,394.17
83587  08/27/2015 1013 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER MUSEUM #7 2956.000.070.460452.350 CTEP Share- Museum $7,426.60
PASS, Expenses
Check Total: $7,426.60
83960  10/22/2015 1024 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER CY15 Comm Ctr #3 2100.000.061.460500.730 Salaries, Utilities, Insurance $8,195.42
PASS,
Check Total: $8,195.42
84318  12/17/2015 1034 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER MUSEUM #8 2956.000.070.460452.350 CTEP Share- Museum $4,898.31
PASS, Expenses
Check Total: $4,898.31
84436  12/31/2015 1038 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER CY15 Comm Ctr #4 2100.000.061.460500.730 Salaries, Utilities, Insurance $5,232.40
PASS,
Check Total: $5,232.40
84589  01/28/2016 1045 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER CY15 Comm Ctr #5 2100.000.061.460500.730 Salaries, Website $1,373.73
PASS,
Check Total: $1,373.73
85478  06/16/2016 1072 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER CY16 Comm Ctr #1 2100.000.061.460500.730 Maint, Supplies, Utilities, $6,723.59
PASS, Insurance
85478 06/16/2016 1072 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER CY16 Comm Ctr #2 2100.000.061.460500.730 Salaries $4,439.47
PASS,
85478  06/16/2016 1072 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER MUSEUM #9 2956.000.070.460452.350 CTEP Share- Museum $3,511.62
PASS, Expenses
Check Total: $14,674.68
83588  08/27/2015 1013 COMMUNITY COUNSELING & PARK715 1000.000.019.420114.359 Secure Detention #117916 $3,126.11
CORRECTIONAL SVC
Check Total: $3,126.11
83779  09/25/2015 1018 COMMUNITY COUNSELING &  PARK815 1000.000.019.420114.359 Secure Detention #117916 $1,082.12
CORRECTIONAL SVC
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Check Total: $1,082.12
84155  11/19/2015 1028 COMMUNITY COUNSELING &  PARK1015 1000.000.019.420114.359 Secure Detention #65678 $1,923.76
CORRECTIONAL SVC
84155  11/19/2015 1028 COMMUNITY COUNSELING &  PARK1015 1000.000.019.420114.359 Secure Detention #122571 $2,404.70
CORRECTIONAL SVC
Check Total: $4,328.46
84319  12/17/2015 1034 COMMUNITY COUNSELING &  PARK1115 1000.000.019.420114.359 Secure Detention #68202 $2,404.70
CORRECTIONAL SVC
Check Total: $2,404.70
84781  02/25/2016 1051 COMMUNITY HEALTH 39195 2300.000.019.420230.351 Tooth Extractions— Hill $35.00
PARTNERS
84781  02/25/2016 1051 COMMUNITY HEALTH 39824 2300.000.019.420230.351 Tooth Extractions— Dobson $35.00
PARTNERS
Check Total: $70.00
84074  11/05/2015 1027 COMMUNITY SAFETY INSTITUTE 21141 1000.000.001.410100.350 Sheriff Ofc Study- Dwn Pmt $4,925.00
Check Total: $4,925.00
84590  01/28/2016 1045 COMMUNITY SAFETY INSTITUTE 21165 1000.000.001.410100.350 Sheriff Ofc Study- Final Pmt $4,925.00
Check Total: $4,925.00
83661  09/10/2015 1014 COMPUNET INC 77852 1000.000.097.410580.333 SmartNet License Renewal $168.30
Check Total: $168.30
84156 11/19/2015 1028 COMPUNET INC 80201 2927.000.020.420480.940 Firewall Equip/Software Tg $34,076.00
2702/2703
84156  11/19/2015 1028 COMPUNET INC 80344 2927.000.020.420480.940 Cisco Router/License $3,358.20
Tg2704
Check Total: $37,434.20
84666  02/11/2016 1048 COMPUNET INC 82900 1000.000.097.410580.210 Wireless Network Booster $635.10
Tg#2713
Check Total: $635.10
84896 03/10/2016 1054 COMPUNET INC 82013 2927.000.020.420480.940 RETURN CISCO ROUTER/LIC ($3,358.20)
84896  03/10/2016 1054 COMPUNET INC 83561 2927.000.020.420480.940 GRANT- Firewall $14,000.00
Equip/Router
84896  03/10/2016 1054 COMPUNET INC 83563 1000.000.097.410580.350 SWITCH CORE $300.00
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84896  03/10/2016 1054 COMPUNET INC 83785 1000.000.097.410580.940 FIREWALL EQUIP & ROUTER $7,252.59
84896  03/10/2016 1054 COMPUNET INC 83785 2927.000.020.420480.940 GRANT- Firewall Equip & $7,401.41
Router
Check Total: $25,595.80
85418  06/02/2016 1069 COMPUNET INC 86589 1000.000.003.410910.322 WIRELESS LAN $721.52
85418  06/02/2016 1069 COMPUNET INC 86589 4060.000.012.411240.900 WIRELESS LAN $1,443.04
Check Total: $2,164.56
85649  06/30/2016 1074 COMPUNET INC 87336 1000.000.097.410580.355 PROF SVC- Network Down $875.00
Issue
Check Total: $875.00
85650  06/30/2016 1074 COMPUNET INC 87248 1000.000.097.410580.212 Cisco Wireless Access Point $221.52
Check Total: $221.52
83472 08/13/2015 1010 CONNIE MYRSTOL JUL15 2110.000.029.430240.350 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
83589 08/27/2015 1013 CONNIE MYRSTOL AUG15 2110.000.029.430240.350 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
83780  09/25/2015 1018 CONNIE MYRSTOL SEP15 2110.000.029.430240.350 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
83961 10/22/2015 1024 CONNIE MYRSTOL OCT15 2110.000.029.430240.350 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
84240 12/03/2015 1033 CONNIE MYRSTOL NOV15 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
84320  12/17/2015 1034 CONNIE MYRSTOL DEC15 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
84591 01/28/2016 1045 CONNIE MYRSTOL JAN16 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
84782 02/25/2016 1051 CONNIE MYRSTOL FEB16 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
85042 04/04/2016 1058 CONNIE MYRSTOL MAR16 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
85130  04/21/2016 1061 CONNIE MYRSTOL 0415 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
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85313  05/19/2016 1066 CONNIE MYRSTOL MAY16 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00

Check Total: $500.00

85651  06/30/2016 1074 CONNIE MYRSTOL JUN16 4010.000.029.430230.930 STORAGE FEE- MILLINGS $500.00

Check Total: $500.00

85111  04/07/2016 1057 CONNIE RYAN SB-16-2 1000.000.021.420800.394 Juror Fee/Mileage- Coroner $48.72
Inquest

Check Total: $48.72

84667  02/11/2016 1048 COOKE CITY EXXON 12291 2382.000.018.420740.230 BATTERY-SAR Snowmobile $120.00

84667  02/11/2016 1048 COOKE CITY EXXON 12292 2382.000.018.420740.231 FUEL SAR MISSION $36.46

84667  02/11/2016 1048 COOKE CITY EXXON 12310 2382.000.018.420740.231 FUEL SAR MISSION $102.04

84667  02/11/2016 1048 COOKE CITY EXXON 12317 2382.000.018.420740.231 FUEL SAR MISSION $36.15

Check Total: $294.65

85314  05/19/2016 1066 COOKE CITY EXXON V803875 2382.000.018.420740.231 FUEL- BALANCE DUE $11.28

Check Total: $11.28

85652  06/30/2016 1074 COOKE CITY PARK COUNTY CY16 WATER 2100.000.061.460500.730 2016 Resort Tax Allocation $20,000.00

WATER DISTRICT

Check Total: $20,000.00

83590  08/27/2015 1013 COOKE CITY SILVER GATE FIRE CY15 FIRE DIST-1 2100.000.061.460500.730 Equip- Rapid Response $3,415.25
DISTRICT Vehicle

Check Total: $3,415.25

84321  12/17/2015 1034 COOKE CITY SILVER GATE FIRE CY15 FIRE DIST- 2 2100.000.061.460500.730 Equip- Rapid Response $15,095.25
DISTRICT Vehicle

Check Total: $15,095.25

84592  01/28/2016 1045 COOKE CITY SILVER GATE FIRE CY15 FIRE DIST- 3 2100.000.061.460500.730 Equip- Rapid Response $3,139.50
DISTRICT Vehicle

Check Total: $3,139.50

83662  09/10/2015 1014 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 10769 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE MEDICAL $9,248.38

Check Total: $9,248.38

83781  09/25/2015 1018 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 10844 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE MEDICAL $1,116.36

Check Total: $1,116.36

85043  04/04/2016 1058 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 11488 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE ER VISITS $4,899.29

Check Total: $4,899.29
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85479  06/16/2016 1072 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 11679 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE ER VISITS $591.45
Check Total: $591.45
85653  06/30/2016 1074 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 11745 2300.000.019.420230.351 INMATE ER VISITS $3,533.79
Check Total: $3,533.79
85044  04/04/2016 1058 CORY DAVIS MACRS- Mar16 2110.000.029.430240.370 REIMB- Motel, Mileage, $327.25
Meals- Grt Falls
Check Total: $327.25
83591  08/27/2015 1013 COUNTRY MOTOR INN 1471 2160.000.034.460210.353 Motel- Fair Entertainer- M $674.10
Davis
83591  08/27/2015 1013 COUNTRY MOTOR INN 1517 2160.000.034.460210.353 Motel- Fair Entertainer- M $615.25
Davis
83591  08/27/2015 1013 COUNTRY MOTOR INN 1525 2160.000.034.460210.353 Motel- Fair Entertainer- J $401.25
Francis
83591  08/27/2015 1013 COUNTRY MOTOR INN 1589/1592 2160.000.034.460210.353 Motel- Fair Entertainer- $160.50
Dixon
Check Total: $1,851.10
83473  08/13/2015 1010 CRAIG CAES MPH Summer Trng 1000.000.022.440120.370 Meals— MPH Summer $70.00
Institute
Check Total: $70.00
84241  12/03/2015 1033 CRAIG CAES DEQ Wrkshp 1000.000.022.440120.370 DEQ WRKSHP- Meals- Hina $35.00
Check Total: $35.00
84437  12/31/2015 1038 CRAIG CAES DTM Direct 1000.000.022.440120.222 REIMB- THERMOMETER $89.99
Check Total: $89.99
84042  10/22/2015 1025 CRAIG GOEHRING TK-15-485 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
84897  03/10/2016 1054 CRASH REPAIR CENTER 18692 2300.000.018.420110.360 RPR BODY DAMAGE 49-696 $3,379.30
Check Total: $3,379.30
85229  05/05/2016 1065 CRASH REPAIR CENTER 18811 2281.000.117.450300.360 Repair Bumper 2014 $2,573.00
Check Total: $2,573.00
84075  11/05/2015 1027 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29571 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW RED MAZDA $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
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84242  12/03/2015 1033 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29735 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW VEH 0606- BILLION $192.00
DODGE
Check Total: $192.00
84322  12/17/2015 1034 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29715 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW SUBARU Outback 50% $88.50
Check Total: $88.50
84438  12/31/2015 1038 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29678 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW Honda CRV- Green $150.00
84438  12/31/2015 1038 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29755 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW Honda Civic- $100.00
Blue/Gray
Check Total: $250.00
84501  01/14/2016 1041 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 0029715 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW Subaru Outback- Black $177.00
Check Total: $177.00
84593  01/28/2016 1045 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29728 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW PLYMOUTH VOYAGER $92.00
Check Total: $92.00
84783  02/25/2016 1051 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29782 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW- GREY DODGE PCSO $156.00
Check Total: $156.00
85480  06/16/2016 1072 CRASH TOWING & RECOVERY 29825 2300.000.018.420110.350 TOW- White 99 Chevy $92.00
2009-08
Check Total: $92.00
83474  08/13/2015 1010 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 7849 2160.000.034.460210.350 Install Frost Free Fire $549.50
INC Hydrant
83474  08/13/2015 1010 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 7874 2110.000.029.430240.220 Portable Toilet- Brackett $215.00
INC Proj- Aug
Check Total: $764.50
83869  10/08/2015 1020 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 8053 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet- Brackett $330.00
INC .
Proj- Sep/Oct
83869  10/08/2015 1020 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 8098 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet Svc- Gard- 6 $450.00
INC Mth
83869  10/08/2015 1020 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 8098 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet Svc— CP- 6 $450.00
INC Mth
83869  10/08/2015 1020 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 8098 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet Svc- Wilsall- $450.00
INC 6 mth
Check Total: $1,680.00
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84502  01/14/2016 1041 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 9180 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet Svc- Gard- 6 $450.00
INC Mth
84502  01/14/2016 1041 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 9180 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet Svc- CP- 6 $450.00
INC Mth
84502  01/14/2016 1041 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 9180 2110.000.029.430240.360 Portable Toilet Svc- Wilsall- $450.00
INC 6 mth
Check Total: $1,350.00
84668  02/11/2016 1048 CRESTMARK EQUIPMENT 11972 2300.000.018.420110.356 TOUGHBOOK LEASE- Mar $192.03
FINANCE
Check Total: $192.03
84898  03/10/2016 1054 CRESTMARK EQUIPMENT 13290 2300.000.018.420110.356 TOUGHBOOK LEASE- APR $192.03
FINANCE
Check Total: $192.03
85045  04/04/2016 1058 CRESTMARK EQUIPMENT 15080 2300.000.018.420110.356 TOUGHBOOK LEASE- MAY $192.03
FINANCE
Check Total: $192.03
85315  05/19/2016 1066 CRESTMARK EQUIPMENT 16618 2300.000.018.420110.356 TOUGHBOOK LEASE- June $192.03
FINANCE
Check Total: $192.03
83475  08/13/2015 1010 CTAINC 117645 2110.000.029.430240.350 2015 Resurfacing Project- $2,750.00
Jul
83475  08/13/2015 1010 CTAINC 117649 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Jul $5,514.59
Check Total: $8,264.59
83592  08/27/2015 1013 CTAINC 117491 2859.000.142.411060.350 GCDB GRANT $935.39
Check Total: $935.39
83782 09/25/2015 1018 CTAINC 118065 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $3,706.41
83782 09/25/2015 1018 CTAINC 118424 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Pro_j_ Aug $5,641.15
Check Total: $9,347.56
83962  10/22/2015 1024 CTAINC 118584 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $260.10
83962 10/22/2015 1024 CTAINC 118907 1000.000.046.411230.350 2015 Resurface Proj Trails- $1,500.00
Sep
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83962  10/22/2015 1024 CTAINC 118913 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Sep $4,931.40
Check Total: $6,691.50

84157  11/19/2015 1028 CTAINC 119580 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Oct $10,529.88
Check Total: $10,529.88

84323 12/17/2015 1034 CTAINC 120063 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Nov $6,230.47
Check Total: $6,230.47

84439  12/31/2015 1038 CTAINC 119741 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $3,687.69
Check Total: $3,687.69

84503  01/14/2016 1041 CTAINC 120187 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Dec $7,831.84
Check Total: $7,831.84

84669  02/11/2016 1048 CTAINC 120418 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $9,342.00
84669  02/11/2016 1048 CTAINC 120748 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $2,817.38
Check Total: $12,159.38

84784 02/25/2016 1051 CTAINC 121052 1000.000.001.410100.350 2015 Resurface Proj Trails- $6,294.94

Jan
84784  02/25/2016 1051 CTAINC 121052 1000.000.030.430100.350 Resurfacing Proj- Roads- $2,697.83
Jan

84784  02/25/2016 1051 CTAINC 121057 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Jan $2,267.44
Check Total: $11,260.21

84899  03/10/2016 1054 CTAINC 121460 2130.000.031.430243.350 TSEP GRANT- BRIDGES 2016 $157.67
Check Total: $157.67

84982  03/24/2016 1056 CTAINC 121613 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Feb $1,050.60
Check Total: $1,050.60

85131  04/21/2016 1061 CTAINC 121800 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $1,512.92
85131  04/21/2016 1061 CTAINC 121968 2130.000.031.430243.350 TSEP GRANT- BRIDGES 2016 $696.64
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85131  04/21/2016 1061 CTAINC 122121 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Mar $1,212.43
Check Total: $3,421.99
85230  05/05/2016 1065 CTAINC 122207 1000.000.001.410100.350 2015 Resurface Proj Trails- $1,633.68
Mar
Check Total: $1,633.68
85316  05/19/2016 1066 CTAINC 122475 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $2,438.58
85316  05/19/2016 1066 CTAINC 122599 1000.000.001.410100.350 2015 Resurface Proj Trails- $440.00
Apr
85316  05/19/2016 1066 CTAINC 122604 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Apr $1,668.31
Check Total: $4,546.89
85419  06/02/2016 1069 CTAINC 122809 2130.000.031.430243.350 2016 Bridge Inventory & $1,392.48
Asmnt
85419  06/02/2016 1069 CTAINC 122809 2130.000.031.430243.350 Mission Crk Bridge PER $11,362.92
Check Total: $12,755.40
85481 06/16/2016 1072 CTAINC 122922 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $3,944.08
85481  06/16/2016 1072 CTAINC 123340 1000.000.001.410100.350 Resurface Proj Trails- May $854.31
85481  06/16/2016 1072 CTAINC 123351 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- May $2,688.03
Check Total: $7,486.42
85702  06/30/2016 1076 CTAINC 123620 2110.000.029.430240.350 2016 Resurface Proj $1,564.17
Chipseal- Jun
Check Total: $1,564.17
85754  06/30/2016 1077 CTAINC 123590 1000.000.142.411040.350 GCDB GRANT $8,452.13
85754  06/30/2016 1077 CTAINC 123590 2859.000.142.411060.350 GCDB GRANT $8,652.29
85754  06/30/2016 1077 CTAINC 123903 1000.000.001.410100.350 Resurface Proj Trails- Jun $45.02
85754  06/30/2016 1077 CTAINC 123907 2130.000.031.430243.350 TSEP BRIDGE- CLOSEOUT $300.00
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85754  06/30/2016 1077 CTAINC 123909 4320.000.029.430230.350 Gardiner Gateway Proj- Jun $3,536.72
Check Total: $20,986.16

83663  09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2129 2300.000.000.202100.000 Toughbooks Software- Yr 2 $47,033.33
83663  09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2129 2300.000.000.202100.000 Toughbooks- Maint Yr 2 $16,537.67
83663  09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2129 2850.000.000.202100.000 Toughbooks- Maint Yr 2 $16,537.66
83663  09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2129 2850.000.000.202100.000 Toughbooks Software- Yr 2 $23,516.67
83663 09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2130 2300.000.018.420110.356 Toughbooks Software- Yr 3 $47,033.33
83663  09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2130 2300.000.018.420110.356 Toughbooks- Maint Yr 3 $17,033.67
83663  09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2130 2850.000.099.420750.350 Toughbooks- Maint Yr 3 $17,033.66
83663 09/10/2015 1014 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2130 2850.000.099.420750.350 Toughbooks Software- Yr 3 $23,516.67
Check Total: $208,242.66

83783 09/25/2015 1018 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2130_2 2300.000.000.202100.000 TB Software (Recalc)- Yr 3 $38.01
83783  09/25/2015 1018 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2130_2 2850.000.000.202100.000 TB Software (Recalc)- Yr 3 $19,677.08
83783  09/25/2015 1018 CTS AMERICA 08-09-2129_2 2300.000.000.202100.000 TB Software (Recalc)- Yr 2 $38.01
83783  09/25/2015 1018 CTS AMERICA 08-09-2129_2 2850.000.000.202100.000 TB Software (Recalc)- Yr 2 $19,677.08
Check Total: $39,430.18

85132  04/21/2016 1061 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2255 2300.000.018.420110.356 Toughbooks- Maint- Yr 4 $17,544.66
85132 04/21/2016 1061 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2255 2850.000.099.420750.350 Toughbooks— Maint- Yr 4 $17,544.68
85132 04/21/2016 1061 CTS AMERICA 08-06-2272 1000.000.097.410580.333 CTS MAPPING $2,750.00
Check Total: $37,839.34

85814 06/30/2016 1078 CYNTHIA HILLS TK16-2072 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror/Mileage $70.32
Check Total: $70.32

85815 06/30/2016 1078 CYNTHIA MELLOTT TK16-2072 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror/Mileage $70.32
Check Total: $70.32
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83963  10/22/2015 1024 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 12742 1000.000.012.411230.350 Clear Plugged Urinal- 63% $66.15
HEATING INC
83963  10/22/2015 1024 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 12752 1000.000.012.411230.350 CLEAN GREASE TRAP- JAIL $82.50
HEATING INC
Check Total: $148.65
84243  12/03/2015 1033 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 12848 1000.000.142.411040.242 Rural Addressing Metal $390.00
HEATING INC Plates
Check Total: $390.00
84900  03/10/2016 1054 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 13133 1000.000.012.411230.360 UNPLUG TOILET- 63% $59.85
HEATING INC
Check Total: $59.85
85046  04/04/2016 1058 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 13223 1000.000.012.411230.360 PLUMBING REPAIRS 63% $158.97
HEATING INC
85046  04/04/2016 1058 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 13232 1000.000.012.411230.360 UNPLUG KITCHEN SINK- $151.20
HEATING INC
Check Total: $310.17
85317  05/19/2016 1066 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 13302 1000.000.012.411230.350 Repair Fountain Drain & $602.52
HEATING INC Urinal 63%
85317  05/19/2016 1066 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 13306 1000.000.012.411230.350 CLEAN GREASE TRAP- JAIL $142.50
HEATING INC
Check Total: $745.02
85755  06/30/2016 1077 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 13535 1000.000.012.411230.360 RPLC TOILET IN JAIL $496.90
HEATING INC
Check Total: $496.90
83664  09/10/2015 1014 DALES FUEL 138173 2110.000.029.430240.234 TIRE REPAIR #522 $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
83964  10/22/2015 1024 DALES FUEL 138448 5410.000.132.430820.360 RPLC WATER PUMP- Wrights $315.00
Check Total: $315.00
84324  12/17/2015 1034 DALES FUEL 140099 2300.000.018.420110.360 4 USED TIRES MOUNTED- $200.00
0902
Check Total: $200.00
84504  01/14/2016 1041 DALES FUEL 140414 2110.000.029.430240.220 TIRE CHAINS #409 $110.00
Check Total: $110.00
84670  02/11/2016 1048 DALES FUEL 140711 2975.000.902.440100.222 Tow Durango, Install New $160.00
Battery
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Check Total: $160.00
85703 06/30/2016 1076 DALES FUEL 143304 5410.000.132.430820.360 Fuel Tank, Fuel Module, Oil $677.00
Chng
Check Total: $677.00
84076  11/05/2015 1027 DAMARIS MONFORTON 16 1000.000.002.410341.350 SPANISH INTERPRETOR $127.00
SPANISH INTERPRETATION
Check Total: $127.00
83784 09/25/2015 1018 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 395811 2300.000.018.420110.350 Weapon Rack Install- Herbst $325.00
Check Total: $325.00
84594  01/28/2016 1045 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 405286 2977.000.902.440170.350 Remove Emerg Veh Pkg- $450.00
Durango
84594  01/28/2016 1045 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 411042 2300.000.018.420110.940 INSTALL EMERG VEH PKG $15,561.00
Check Total: $16,011.00
84671 02/11/2016 1048 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 411710 2300.000.018.420110.220 Install Sheriff Graphics- 2 $89.00
Veh
84671  02/11/2016 1048 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 413651 2300.000.018.420110.940 Install Emerg Veh Pkg- $1,396.50
Dodge Journey
Check Total: $1,485.50
84785 02/25/2016 1051 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 414144 2300.000.018.420110.350 Remove Emerg Veh Equip- $385.00
Dakota
84785  02/25/2016 1051 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 415080-A 2300.000.018.420110.350 CELL BOOSTER KIT/INSTALL $598.85
Check Total: $983.85
84901  03/10/2016 1054 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 417123 2300.000.018.420110.940 INSTALL EMERG VEH PKG $15,561.00
16-02
Check Total: $15,561.00
85318 05/19/2016 1066 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 425190 2300.000.018.420110.232 GRAPHICS- K-9 UNIT $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
84750 02/11/2016 1049 DANI TOWNES TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Jury Fee $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
85836 06/30/2016 1073 DANIELLE OYLER Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $171.00
Check Total: $171.00
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84043  10/22/2015 1025 DARLA PAYETTE TK-15-485 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
84505  01/14/2016 1041 DARREN RANEY TK 15-1164 1000.000.002.410341.393 WITNESS FEE $10.00
Check Total: $10.00
84751  02/11/2016 1049 DARWIN SAUNDERS TK-15-1377 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Jury Fee & $49.80
Mileage
Check Total: $49.80
85482 06/16/2016 1072 DARYL NORTHRUP, PLS 1014 1000.000.027.450200.395 Veteran Marker Setting- $100.00
Lucas
Check Total: $100.00
83593  08/27/2015 1013 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28246 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup On County Silo-Jul $71.00
83593  08/27/2015 1013 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28246 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup On County Silo- Jul $71.00
83593  08/27/2015 1013 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28246 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup On County Silo- Jul $71.00
Check Total: $213.00
83785 09/25/2015 1018 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28407 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup On County Silo- Aug $71.00
83785  09/25/2015 1018 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28407 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup On County Silo- Aug $71.00
83785  09/25/2015 1018 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28407 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup On County Silo- Aug $71.00
83785  09/25/2015 1018 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28421 1000.000.003.410910.210 MICROFILM PROCESSING $164.20
Check Total: $377.20
83870  10/08/2015 1020 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28522 1000.000.003.410910.210 MICROFILM PROCESSING $159.45
Check Total: $159.45
83965  10/22/2015 1024 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28561 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup On County Silo- $83.00
Sept
83965  10/22/2015 1024 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28561 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup On County Silo- $83.00
Sept
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83965  10/22/2015 1024 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28561 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup On County Silo- $83.00

Sept

Check Total: $249.00
84158  11/19/2015 1028 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28652 1000.000.003.410910.210 MICROFILM PROCESSING $176.65
Check Total: $176.65
84244  12/03/2015 1033 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28690 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup On County Silo- Oct $83.00
84244  12/03/2015 1033 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28690 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup On County Silo- Oct $83.00
84244  12/03/2015 1033 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28690 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup On County Silo- Oct $83.00
Check Total: $249.00
84325  12/17/2015 1034 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28810 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup On County Silo- Nov $83.00
84325  12/17/2015 1034 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28810 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup On County Silo- Nov $83.00
84325  12/17/2015 1034 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28810 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup On County Silo- Nov $83.00
Check Total: $249.00
84672  02/11/2016 1048 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28971 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- Dec $83.00
84672  02/11/2016 1048 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28971 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- Dec $83.00
84672  02/11/2016 1048 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 28971 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- Dec $83.00
Check Total: $249.00
84786  02/25/2016 1051 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29106 1000.000.003.410910.210 MICROFILM PROCESSING $176.65
Check Total: $176.65
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29099 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- Jan $83.00
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84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29099 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- Jan $83.00
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29099 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- Jan $83.00
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29212 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- Feb $83.00
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29212 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- Feb $83.00
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29212 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- Feb $83.00
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29302 1000.000.001.410100.220 PaperVision Software $50.00
Renewal
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29302 1000.000.022.440120.350 PaperVision Software $50.00
Renewal
84983  03/24/2016 1056 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29302 1000.000.142.411040.355 PaperVision Software $50.00
Renewal
Check Total: $648.00
85133  04/21/2016 1061 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29403 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- Mar $83.00
85133  04/21/2016 1061 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29403 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- Mar $83.00
85133  04/21/2016 1061 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29403 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- Mar $83.00
85133  04/21/2016 1061 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29420 1000.000.003.410910.210 MICROFILM PROCESSING $175.86
Check Total: $424.86
85319 05/19/2016 1066 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29558 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- Apr $83.00
85319 05/19/2016 1066 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29558 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- Apr $83.00
Printed:  08/19/2016 8:42:28 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2016.2.13 Page: 88



Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Bank Name:

AMERICAN BANK -- AP

|:| Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2015 - 06/30/2016

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

85319  05/19/2016 1066 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29558 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- Apr $83.00
Check Total: $249.00

85483  06/16/2016 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29713 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- May $83.00
85483  06/16/2016 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29713 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- May $83.00
85483  06/16/2016 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29713 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- May $83.00
Check Total: $249.00

85756  06/30/2016 1077 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29855 1000.000.003.410910.210 MICROFILM PROCESSING $169.72
85756  06/30/2016 1077 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29862 1000.000.001.410100.220 Backup on County Silo- Jun $83.00
85756  06/30/2016 1077 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29862 1000.000.022.440120.350 Backup on County Silo- Jun $83.00
85756  06/30/2016 1077 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 29862 1000.000.142.411040.355 Backup on County Silo- Jun $83.00
Check Total: $418.72

83476  08/13/2015 1010 DAVES LOCK & KEY 7234 1000.000.012.411230.220 RPLCMT TMK KEY #10 $8.25
Check Total: $8.25

84787  02/25/2016 1051 DAVES LOCK & KEY 8353 1000.000.012.411230.220 REPAIR JAIL LOCK $255.00
Check Total: $255.00

85134  04/21/2016 1061 DAVES LOCK & KEY 8655 1000.000.012.411230.220 Knob Lockout Cover- 63% $31.50
Check Total: $31.50

84861  02/25/2016 1050 DAVID CRANDALL TK 15-1274 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror Fee $12.00
Check Total: $12.00

83477 08/13/2015 1010 DAVID POWELL 656 1000.000.026.440430.350 MENTAL EVAL- DI 15-11 $702.50
Check Total: $702.50

84595  01/28/2016 1045 DAVID POWELL 656. 1000.000.026.440430.350 MENTAL EVAL- DI 15-12 $1,137.50
Check Total: $1,137.50

83871 10/08/2015 1020 DAVID RUST CARPET CENTER DAO008942 2110.000.029.430240.220 CLEANER $27.00

INC
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Check Total: $27.00
84077  11/05/2015 1027 DAVID RUST CARPET CENTER  DA008929 2170.000.162.430310.360 New Flooring, Wms Rstrm $379.50
INC 50%
Check Total: $379.50
84673  02/11/2016 1048 DAVID RUST CARPET CENTER  DA009142 5410.000.132.430820.940 VINYL FLOORING- Gard $108.00
INC Compac
Check Total: $108.00
84044  10/22/2015 1025 DAVID STANLEY TK-15-485 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror/Mileage $25.80
Fee
Check Total: $25.80
83594  08/27/2015 1013 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES INC 180658 1000.000.028.450400.220 Konica Printer Maint $397.43
Contract
Check Total: $397.43
84245  12/03/2015 1033 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES INC 186389 1000.000.028.450400.220 Konica Printer Maint $297.18
Contract
Check Total: $297.18
84788  02/25/2016 1051 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES INC 191347 1000.000.028.450400.220 Konica Printer Maint $338.62
Contract
Check Total: $338.62
84902  03/10/2016 1054 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES INC 191997 1000.000.028.450400.210 STAPLES FOR COPIER $69.00
Check Total: $69.00
85420  06/02/2016 1069 DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES INC 197315 1000.000.028.450400.220 Konica Printer Maint $472.57
Contract
Check Total: $472.57
85484  06/16/2016 1072 DD ENTERPRISE LLC 960 2110.000.029.430240.364 DUST CONTROL- Convict $2,100.00
Grade
85484  06/16/2016 1072 DD ENTERPRISE LLC 966 2110.000.029.430240.364 DUST CONTROL- Divide Rd $1,840.00
Check Total: $3,940.00
85231 05/05/2016 1065 DEAN DUVALL APR16 2300.000.018.420110.210 REIMB- OFC SPLY, TOTES $68.49
Check Total: $68.49
84862 02/25/2016 1050 DEB KOWALZEK TK 15-1274 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Crt Juror $24.96
Fee/Mileage
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Check Total: $24.96
83442  08/13/2015 1005 DEBBIE BOYD TK-15-131 1000.000.002.410341.394 Justice Court Juror $35.00
Fee/Mileage

Check Total: $35.00

83743  09/24/2015 1017 DEBORAH HENRY Primary 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 ELECTION JUDGE $42.26

Check Total: $42.26

84220  11/19/2015 1029 DEBORAH HENRY General 2015 1000.000.010.410660.350 GEN ELECTION JUDGE $38.24

Check Total: $38.24

85583  06/16/2016 1073 DEBORAH HENRY Primary 2016 1000.000.010.410660.350 Primary Election Judge $66.41

Check Total: $66.41

83872  10/08/2015 1020 DELICH COUNSELING SERVICES 0001 2300.000.019.420230.352 COUNSELING SVC- JA $422.75
LLC

Check Total: $422.75

84159  11/19/2015 1028 DELICH COUNSELING SERVICES SEPT-OCT15 2300.000.019.420230.352 COUNSELING SVC- JA $422.75
LLC

Check Total: $422.75

84903  03/10/2016 1054 DELICH COUNSELING SERVICES 1 2300.000.019.420230.352 COUNSELING SVC- JA $169.10
LLC

Check Total: $169.10

85135  04/21/2016 1061 DELICH COUNSELING SERVICES 4 2300.000.019.420230.352 COUNSELING SVC- JA $169.10
LLC

Check Total: $169.10

85320  05/19/2016 1066 DELICH COUNSELING SERVICES 5 2300.000.019.420230.352 COUNSELING SVC- JA $169.10
LLC

Check Total: $169.10

83478  08/13/2015 1010 DELL MARKETING LP XIR2RMDX7 1000.000.097.410580.212 Display Port to DVI Adapter $17.24

83478  08/13/2015 1010 DELL MARKETING LP XJR39N5N8 1000.000.097.410580.212 OPTIPLEX 9020 Tg#2690 $729.98

83478  08/13/2015 1010 DELL MARKETING LP XJIR3RPF51 1000.000.097.410580.212 Dell Latitude Laptop- $1,307.15

Tg#2691

83478  08/13/2015 1010 DELL MARKETING LP XJR48W381 1000.000.097.410580.333 Dell VM Ware Licensing $4,995.17

Check Total: $7,049.54

83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XIR6W22T2 1000.000.097.410581.212 COL- Display Port Adapter $18.39

83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XJR6W25R5 1000.000.097.410581.212 COL- Display Port Adapter $18.39
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83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XJR7CKP68 1000.000.097.410581.212 COL- OPTIPLEX 9020 $763.93
83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XJIR7PMA498 1000.000.097.410581.212 COL- Dell OptiPlex 9020 $1,016.54
83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XJR84TRR7 1000.000.097.410581.212 COL- Dell Latitude Laptop $1,287.65
83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XJR96DP82 1000.000.142.411040.212 On-Site Svc- 2 GIS Work $596.80
Stns
83595  08/27/2015 1013 DELL MARKETING LP XJIR999PD7 2900.000.094.410230.900 Pwr Connect 5524 Switch x4 $5,584.22
Tg 2693-96
Check Total: $9,285.92
83786  09/25/2015 1018 DELL MARKETING LP XJRNTOMC5 1000.000.097.410580.212 HARD DRIVES x5 $2,067.95
Check Total: $2,067.95
83873  10/08/2015 1020 DELL MARKETING LP XIRM64FT8 2386.000.023.440110.210 COMPUTER MONITOR- Cheri $194.99
Check Total: $194.99
83966  10/22/2015 1024 DELL MARKETING LP XJRX7R537 1000.000.097.410581.212 OptiPlex 9020 Tg# 2702 $905.58
Check Total: $905.58
84078  11/05/2015 1027 DELL MARKETING LP XIRBWXPR5 2958.000.020.420600.200 MEMORY MODULES x4 $199.96
Check Total: $199.96
84246 12/03/2015 1033 DELL MARKETING LP XJTK3PR19 1000.000.097.410580.212 OPTIPLEX 5040 Tg#2707 $961.91
Check Total: $961.91
84326 12/17/2015 1034 DELL MARKETING LP XJTKD7853 1000.000.097.410580.212 Dell Latitude Laptop $1,423.50
Tg#2708
Check Total: $1,423.50
84506  01/14/2016 1041 DELL MARKETING LP XIW26TT87 1000.000.097.410581.212 OptiPlex 7040 Tg# 2709 $913.43
84506  01/14/2016 1041 DELL MARKETING LP XIW45P9X4 1000.000.010.410660.210 OptiPlex 7040 Tg# 2710 $913.43
Check Total: $1,826.86
85047 04/04/2016 1058 DELL MARKETING LP XIJWKMD391 2958.000.020.420600.200 Memory Upgrade- Paging $26.34
Computer
85047  04/04/2016 1058 DELL MARKETING LP XJIWT3K563 1000.000.097.410580.212 Dell OptiPlex 7040 Tg2716, $1,680.98
2717
85047  04/04/2016 1058 DELL MARKETING LP XIWXX6TWS 1000.000.097.410580.210 ADAPTERS- Display Port to $44.08
VGA
Check Total: $1,751.40
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85136  04/21/2016 1061 DELL MARKETING LP XIX2MMX77 1000.000.097.410580.210 PORT ADAPTERS X5 $163.35
Check Total: $163.35
85321  05/19/2016 1066 DELL MARKETING LP XJR2P1WMB 1000.000.097.410580.210 POWER CORD- Kim Laptop $59.49
85321  05/19/2016 1066 DELL MARKETING LP XIXCNIM27 1000.000.097.410580.212 SCANNING STATION- $1,140.75
Check Total: $1,200.24
85485  06/16/2016 1072 DELL MARKETING LP XJIX99DNJ8 2958.000.020.420600.200 Extd Srvc Wrnty- Main $540.61
Laptop
85485  06/16/2016 1072 DELL MARKETING LP XJIXDK125T5 2958.000.020.420600.200 Hard Drive for Laptop $169.55
Check Total: $710.16
85757  06/30/2016 1077 DELL MARKETING LP XIXJIR3FP5 2300.000.018.420110.220 DELL MONITOR $181.24
85757  06/30/2016 1077 DELL MARKETING LP XIXMIB6TO2 2300.000.018.420110.220 DELL OPTIPLEX Tg#2724 $855.49
85757  06/30/2016 1077 DELL MARKETING LP XIXX8TC62 1000.000.097.410580.212 ITAC-Dell Precision Tower $1,799.50
Tg#2725
Check Total: $2,836.23
83665  09/10/2015 1014 DELTA SIGNS 1362 2110.000.029.430240.220 DECALS FOR PICKUPS $187.50
Check Total: $187.50